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L
FACILITES MANAGEMENT
THE l Design & Construclion

UNIVERSITY

OF [OowA

o D CONTRACTOR PAY APPLICATION REQUEST - e
Application/Invoice Date: 06/14/2018
Application No.: 005-RG03
Invoice No.: 0744901-005
Contract #; CT8279
Payment terms: Net Zero
To:
University of Iowa From Contractor:
Planning, Design & Construction Woodruff Construction LLC
200 USB: . .. = e el , ‘ 1890 Kountry Lane, e
Towa City, IA 52242 Fort Dodge, 1A 50501

Project Title and Number:

" Medical Research Facility - Emergency Pipe Repair and Remediation

Project # 0744901
PAY APPLICATION PERIOD FROM: 05/05/2018 TO: 05/25/2018
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM: ' o ' ’ o §379,000.00 T
Change Order Summary ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by owner $0.00 $0.00
Taotal approved this month 30.00 $0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
2.NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS: $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE: (Line 1+2) $379,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & SORTED TO DATE: $356,034.10 (94%)
5. RETAINAGE: (Completed Word & Storcd Material) $0.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINANGE: (Line 4 less Line 5 Total) $356,034.10
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT:  (Line 6 from prior Certificatc) £298,141.91 /
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $57,892.19 x/
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE: (Linc3 less Line 6) $22,965.90

GROUP " 53, 1 \/7

Jun 21, 2018, 11:20 AM
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1890 Kountry Lane
Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501
Phone (515) 576-1118 Fax (515) 955-2170

WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION, LLC

501 Greenfield Drive
Tiffin, Iowa 52340
Phone (319) 545-2410 Fax (319) 545-2411

5/29/2018

Danial Cassidy
UI-FM — D&C.

RE: MRF Water Damage — Pay Application Summary
SUBIJ: Pay App - 005
Dan,

For all the work from period 5/7/2018 to 5/25/2018The total amount is $57,892.19. Labor
and material cost documents are enclosed for review.

If you require additional clarification, please contact me. Thank you for your prompt
response.

Sincerely,
WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Leon Zhang
Assistant Project Manager

Page 1
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COST ANALYSIS MRF Water Damage T&M
Period: 5/7/2018 to 5/25/2018
Pay App - 05
TOTAL WOODRUFF LABOR COST = $[ 6,135.20
TOTAL WOODRUFF MATERIAL COST = -
SUBTOTAL = $[ 6,135.20

plus OH&P @ [[15% =% 920 | = [ 7,055.48 |
TOTAL SUBCONTRACT COST = $] 4841591 |

plus OH&P @ [ 5% =% 2,420.80] = $[ 50,836.71 |

TOTAL PRICE FOR THE PERIOD

COST ANALYSIS

Pay App - 05 Period: 7-May-18 to

$] 57,892.19

MRF Water Damage T&M

25-May-18

LABOR CLASSIFICATION/
MATERIAL

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT

LABOR

UNIT LABOR MATERIAL

MAT'L

UNIT
SUBCON

SUBCON

TOTAL

WOODRUFF WORK

LABOR

5/7-5/11 |Mart Toth - Superintendent 40 hr $ 76.69

$ 3,067.60

$ 3,067.60

5/14-5/18 [Mart Toth - Superintendent 40 hr $ 76.69

$ 3,067.60

$ 3,067.60

SUBCONTRACTORS

$ -

$ -

Schumacher Elevator

[$ 4191849

$ 41,918.49
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Bachmeier Carpet One $ - $ - $ 72731 [ $ 727.31

Corridor Paint $ - $ - $ 563322|% 5,633.22

AAA $ - |$ - |8 76.89 | $ 76.89

Advanced Electric $ - $ - $ 60.00 | $ 60.00
$ - $ - $ - $ -

SUBTOTAL $ 6,135.20 $ - $ 48,41591 | $ 54,551.11

PERIOD TOTAL $ 6,135.20 | $ - | $ 48,41591 1% 54,551.11
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THE fll_ﬂ

UNIVERSITY
OF lowa

General Contractor Woop & UFE Conds T COo .,

Subcontractor

Facilities Management
Design & Construction

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

Date Work Performed 9 [~ 5/”

Change Order Request No

Project Name MRF \WATEZ DAMNMA GE REP AR

Project Number ¥ 1+ 0 |

Description of Work

SVPEL IS o NS

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
TOTH SUPT, HO | Q. //
~ /
// /
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity Description
—
fr’/{
yd

/

/

White=Confractor Copy
Yellow=0Owner Copy
April, 2007

Wa1818/3-18

lowa City, lowa 52242

l 200 University Services Building
319-335-5600 Fax 319-335-2722
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THE m

UNIVERSITY
OF lowA

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor W/ OSSP Y JFE  CaoldsT. €O .

Subcontractor

Facilities Management
Design & Construction

Date Work Performed 5 [iH ~ B /i 3

Change Order Request No

Project Name MEL& whaTew. DAMPOLE LEPAIR Project Number Horudqo |

Description of Work SuPpe disond

Hourly Hours ‘ Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Yot DURT Ho | & /
7
/ Ve

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

White=Contractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

W31818/3-18

lowa City, fowa 52242

I 200 University Services Building
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722
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PAYMENT APPLICATION Page 1
TO: Medical Research Facsllly :ﬁﬁéEAc.NrD 39070 - APPLICATION # 3 Distribution to:
55 Grand Ave 5 LOCATION: Medical Research Facnllty PERIOD THRU: 06/06/2018 D OWNER
lowa City, 1A 52242 55 Grand Ave S PROJECT #s: 39070 ] ARCHITECT
Attn: lowa City, |1A 52242
5 NTRA
FROM:  Schumacher Elevator Company ARCHITECT:; DATE OF CONTRACT: 02115/2018 D co CTOR
One Schumacher Way PO Box 393 D
Denver, |A 50622
FOR:

' Contractor's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
CONTRACTOR S SUMMARY OF WORK that: (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, (2) all sums previously
Application i de fi t h bel paid te Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contractor's costs for labor, materials
Cpp ication |s|;11a Lol pa):‘mden GOl LI and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and (3) Contractor is legally

ontinuation Page is attached. entitled to this payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $187,787.60 | CONTRACTOR: Schimnacher Elevatdr Company
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS $0.00 By: %:-7 Date: é/é%byf
ol 4
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT  (Line 1 +/- 2) $187,787.60 / ¢
State of:  lowa
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED $187,787.60
(Column G on Continuation Page) County of  Bremer
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before
a. 5.00% of Completed Work $9,389.00 me this 6th day of June 2018 MELDDIE DESPARD
(Columns D + E on Continuation Page) ! Notarial Seal - lowa
b. 5.00% of Material Stored $0.00 Notary Public: / ) ¢ p
(Column F on Continuation Page) - .
M 5 A
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or y Commission Expires March 9, 2020
Column | on Continuation Page) $9,389.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE §178.398.60 | architect's signature below is his assurance to Qwner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) that: (1) Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, {2) such Work has been
completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and materials
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT APPLICATIONS $145,868.11 conforms with the Contract Documents, {(3) this Application for Payment accurately states the amount
of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4) Architect knows of no reason why payment
8. PAYMENT DUE [ $32,529.49 |{should natbemade. 9504 of material + labor for this pay app period
9. BALANCE TO COMPLETION | CERTIFIED AMOUNT—
{Line 3 minus Line 6) $9,389.00 (If the cerlified amount is different from the payment due, you should attach an explanation. Initial ali
L the figures that are changed to malch the cerified amount.}
{SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Tetal changes approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months $0.00 $0.00 By: Date:
otal roved this month 0.00 0.00
[IC1aNSFpIoy : = $ Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negotiable. Payment shall be
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 made only to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Contracter under the
NET CHANGES $0.00 Contract Documents or otherwise.
PAYMENT APPLICATION Schumacher Elevator Company
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APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONTINUATION SHEET Page 2 of 2
PROJECT: 39070 APPLICATION #: 3

Medical Research Facility DATE OF APPLICATION: 06/06/2018

Schumacher Elevator Company One Schumacher Way Denver, 1A 50622 PERIOD THRU: 06/06/2018

PROJECT #s: 38070

A B E D | E F G H I
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE
RETAIN
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION ey AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS _ | COMPLETED AND| COMP. 1LY (,Waﬂaﬁgf
PREVIOUS THIS pERIOD |(NOTIND ORE) STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) (C-G)
0010 Work Completed through $28,181.79 $28,181.79 $0.00 $0.00 $28,181.79 100% $0.00 $1,409.00
February 2018

0020 Work Completed through March $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2018

0030 Labor Completed through Agpril $57,756.83 $57,756.83 $0.00 $0.00 $57,756.83 100% $0.00 $2,888.00
2018

0040 Materials Completed through April $67,607.49 $67.607.49 $0.00 $0.00 $67,607.49 100% $0.00 $3,380.00
2018

0050 Labor Completed through May $33,741.49 $0.00 $33,741.49 $0.00 $33,741.49 100% $0.00 $1,687.00
2018

0060 Materials Completed through May $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 100% $0.00 $25.00
2018

TOTALS $187,787.60 $153,546.11 $34,241.49 50.00 $187,787.60 100% 50.00 $9,389.00

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONTINUATION SHEET

Schumacher Elevator Company
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Retainage pay app

PAYMENT APPLICATION Page 1
TO: Medical Research Facility PROJECT 39070 APPLICATION # Retainage Distribution to:
55 Grand Ave S NAME AND  Medical Research Facility PERIOD THRU: 06/06/20418
. LOCATION: : [J oWNER
. c [JARCHITECT
Atin: lowa City, |IA 52242 D CONTRACTOR
FROM:  Schumacher Elevator Company ARCHITECT: DATE OF CONTRACT: 02/15/2078
One Schumacher Way PO Box 393 D
Denver, IA 50622
FOR:
Contractor's signature befow is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK that: (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, (2) all sums previously
Aoplication i f h bel paid to Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contractor's costs for labor, materials
sl b madq LA BER L e and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and (3) Contractor is legally
Continuation Page is attached. entitled to this payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT $187,787.60 | CONTRACTOR: Schupacher ElevalpfCompany
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS $0.00 By: —— Date: 2 724)/’57
[4
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT (Line 1 +/- 2) $187,787.60 - 4
State of:  lowa
4, TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED $187,787.60
{Column G on Continuation Page) County of.  Bremer
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before
a. 0.00% of Completed Work $0.00 me this 6th dayof  June 2018 MELODIE DESPARD
(Columns D + E on Continuation Page) Notarial Seal - lowa
b.  0.00% of Material Stored $0.00 - - / ) Commission # 733350
- L LG S -t 'O My Commission Expires
(Column F on Continuation Page) My Commission Expires:  March 8, 2020
Total Retainage {(Line 5a + 5b or y ) '
Column | on Continuation Page) $0.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE $187.787.60 | Architect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) that: (1} Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, {2} such Work has been
completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and materials
7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT APPLICATIONS $178,398.60 confarms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Application for Payment accurately states the amount
of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4) Architect knows of no reason why payment
8. PAYMENT DUE $9,389.00 should not be made.
9' BALANCE To CoMPLETlON CERTIFIED AMOUNT L T P T T PP TP PT PP
{Line 3 minus Line &) $0.00 {/f the certified amount is different from the payment due, you should attach an explanation. Initial alf
the figures that are changed to maich the certified amount.)
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months il $0.00 By: Date:
d thi h ! 0.00
Total approved this mont $0.00 Ll Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negotiable. Payment shall be
TOTALS 50.00 $0.00 made only to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Contractor under the
NET CHANGES $0.00 Contract Documents or otherwise.
PAYMENT APPLICATION

Schumacher Elevator Company
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APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONTINUATION SHEET

Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: 39070 APPLICATION # Retainage

Medical Research Fagility DATE OF APPLICATION: 06/06/2018

Schumacher Elevator Company One Schumacher Way Denver, IA 50622 PERIOD THRU 06/06/2018

PROJECT #s 38070

A B C D | E F G H [
COMPLETED WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE
RETAINA
ITEM # WORK DESCRIPTION siﬁ?&ﬁfo AMOUNT AMOUNT MATERIALS | COMPLETED AND| COMP. T0 f Va,iabﬁf
PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD (NOTIND ORE) STORED (G/C)| COMPLETION
PERIODS (D+E+F) {C-G)
0010 Work Completed through $28,181.79 $28,181.79 $0.00 $0.00 $28,181.79 100% $0.00 $0.00
February 2018

0020 Work Completed through March $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2018

0030 Laber Completed through April $57,756.83 $57,756.83 $0.00 $0.00 357,756 B3 100% $0.00 $0.00
2018

0040 Materials Completed through April $67,607.49 $67,607.49 $0.00 $0.00 $67,607.49 100% $0.00 $0.00
2018

0050 Labor Completed through May $33,741.49 $33,741.49 $0.00 $0.00 $33,741.49 100% $0.00 $0.00
2018

0060 Materials Cempleted through May $500.00 $500.00 50.00 $0.00 $£500.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
2018

TOTALS $187,787.60 $187,787.60 $0.00 $0.00 $187,787.60 100% $0.00 $0.00

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT - CONTINUATION SHEET

Schumacher Elevator Company
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Labor
5/7/2018
S/7/2018
5/8/2018
5/8/2018
5/9/2018
5/9/2018

5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/14/2014
5/14/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/17/2018
5/17/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018

Mechanic Regula
8

92
196.31
$ 18,060.52

1.7 Helper Regulor Mileage
57
8 112
57
3 112
57
8 112
83
8 113
57
8 112
a3
8 113
57
8 113
57
8 113
57
85
8 95
95
8 895

Parking

80 1845
172.04 0.545
$ 13,763.20 $ 1,005.53

5 33,741.49

Peridium
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44

43.44
43.44
43.44
43.44

$912.24

Hotels

Changed per request

Mark Dahlstrom
Cody Richeal
Mark Dahlstrom
Cody Richeal
Mark Dahlstrom
Cody Richeal
Scott Even

Levi Haskin
Mark Dahlstrom
Cody Richeal
Scott Even

Levi Haskin
Mark Dahlstrom
Levi Haskin
Mark Dahlstrom
Levi Haskin
Mark Dahlstrom
Ryan Hagarty
Jason Anderson
Jeremy Engle
Jason Anderson
Jeremy Engle


leonz
Cloud+

leonz
Cloud+
Changed per request

waltersc
Text Box
30B Invoice - Page 13 of 92


30B Invoice - Page 14 of 92

L
THE m Facilities Management

UN[VERS["[Y Design & Construction

OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor WOUD BUOFE doidaT., CO. Date Work Performed B {1
Subcontractor _S¢Uumpe HER. ELEVATOR, Change Order Request No

Project Name _MEF WATEL. DAMAGE REFALIR Project Number #H o THHg o

Description of Work __ £ n¢h  cur .q/wr{ £ Lrashe J oy ;yip 7 gém zzé‘

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate Reg. { O.T. Name Trade | Rate Reg. | O.T.

Daulsveom |ELEV, T | & d
LACHEAL.  |ELEV. Tl //

~ yd
-

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity L Description
s

White=Confractor Copy 200 University Services Building
Yellow=Owner Copy 'owa City, lowa 52242
Apiil, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

Wi181584-18
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Data: .:{: 2k 1 sC Notification #: 800-779-5438 Cedar Rapids 319-362-1017
L Established in 1336 Davenport BOD0-779-5438
Repair Job #: Elevator ID#: Denver 313-9B4-5676
5 ‘ma : Das Moines 515-243-5487
; 141 Dubugque 563-588—4863
c“’*°'“°"-—mﬂ£1ﬂ—-l- llﬂ!}/— e Fort Dodga 5155767266
lowa City 800-778-5438
Location:__ T /fe/, e ein? Marshalllown B00-775-5438
LCLBoLRa S Daovar £ 20 Mason City 641-424-1307
— [ Ottumwa 800-779-5428
Sioux Clty 712-258-3535
B 4 o au

HOURS 8T 1.5 1.7 oT MISC. EXPENSES AMOUNT Waterloo  319-084-5676
Mach. Hours Expense Report Quincy, L B00-779-5438
L= Rockford, IL  815-963-8340
Helper Hours Miles Minneapolis, MN 612-333-3066
" Rochester, MN 507-285-0251
Team Hours 3’._ i Larking Kirksville,MO B0O-779-5438
Travel Time 0 . Sioux Falls,SD B00-779-5438
T Reordar Parts LaCrosse,WI| £08-788-8410
Total Time -4 | Madison,W| 608-222-3766

WORK DONE: MATERIAL AMOUNT

= Tkl g ki ,e}y,{ﬂ min}

n

SR

7 du-s-

-

vooowcsr. /sty DLNISH07 ¢4 t}/v’
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L
THE m Facilities Management
UN]VETG['[Y Design & Construction
OF lowa
TiME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor _WQoODRUFF  CopST. CO . Date Work Performed __ 5 / 3 / ‘€
Subcontractor _SCHU MACHEL £ €GATo R Change Order Request No

Project Name __ MEL.F WATEL- pamALE EPME Project Number o490 |
Description of Work C : '4& £ /:’Fﬂ\\jl

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate { Req. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Dait ST |SLev. ¥ | = -
LioHBAL ELev. g | & )

-
et #

~
i

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity 7 Description

General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Required)

White=Contractor Copy
Yellow=0wner Copy

. lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007

| 200 University Services Building
319-335-5500 Fax319-335.2722

WO18147-18
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Date: S~ 8"'} "

e Bl Tl

00-779-5438 Cedar Rapids 319-362-1017
Established in 1936 Davenport 800-779-5438
RepairJob #: 3967 Elevator ID#: Denver 318-984-5676
Das Moines 515-243-5487
. " Iy Dubuque 563-568-4863
Cu""“‘“"-_MZm.t.ﬂA_&fi J._‘&_ B icior, Comparl] Fort Dodge 515-576-7266
lowa City 800-779-5438
Location: _TAus-h £)1% Ve S e Wy ios Marshalitown B00-779-5438
= : Mason City 641-424-1307
Ottumwa 800-779-5438
Sioux City 712-258-3535
HOURS ST 15 wo | ow MISC. EXPENSES AMOUNT el I
Mach. Hours i Expense Report Quincy,IL  800-779-5438
1 Rockford,IL  815-963-8340
Helper Hours | Miles Minneapolis, MN  612-333-3066
Rochester, MN 507-285-0251
JOAMm Haurs 5 Earking Kirksville, MO 800-775-5438
Travel Time — Sioux Falls,SD B800-779-5438
T L Reorder Parts LaCrossa, W 608-788-8410
3 Madison, Wl 608-222-3766

WORK DONE: MATERIAL AMOUNT

= Car  polelng S—

WORK DONE BY: /ﬂy/& M@ &PA##I

CUSTOMER:
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L
THE m Facilities Management
UN[VERSI"[Y Design & Construction
OF lowa
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor WeoD RUFF CundtyT, O - Date Work Performed _ 9 / 9 / | &
Subcontractor _SCHumMGUEL . ELEVA TO (- Change Order Request No

Project Name _MLF_waTEWw pamAceE REPAVR  Project Number F o744 G0 |

Description of Work CA?/ b/ s a4

W/

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. [ O.T.
DAKL 9120 |FLEV. S
RiCUEAL ELEVY, T 1S
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity Descriplion

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable

/i

General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Required)

White=Contractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy

. lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007

I 200 University Services Building
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335.2722

wae1a3.18
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Date: 5"‘9 =/ {

800-779-5438 Cedar Rapids 319-362—1017
Established in 1936 Davenpart 800~779-5438
Rapair Job #: g’é 2d Elavator ID#: - Denver 319-984-5676
P ), Das Moines 515-243-5487
Dubugua 553-588-48623
Customer: Wd'q / rLen é &fﬂféﬂz’_
R | e can X e iy 300-775-5438
OWi
Location: _ Lblwrk ¢ My , ¥ T S  ots2 Marshallown 800-776-5438
AL il g Masan Clty 641-424-1307
g Otumwa BO0-779-5438
Sioux City  712-258-3535
HOURS .. 5T 15 1.7 MISC. EXPENSES AMOUNT At I
Mach. Hours Expense Report Quincy. Il BD0-779-5438
Rockiord, IL B15-963-8340
Helper Hours Miles Minneapolis, MN 512-333-3066
| Rochester, MN  507-285-0251
Parki )

Jeam Hours | .8 Seng Kirksville, MO BOO-775-5438
Travel Time o Sloux Falls, SD 800-779-5438
Total Ti < LIRaearder Parts LaCrosse, W| 8087888410
i & Madison, WI 608-222-3766

WORK DONE: MATERIAL

AMOUNT

= Cur wijrlns

WORK DONE BY: %&ME g 1 enl

CUSTOMER:
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L
THE m Facilities Management
UNIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor _Wo c D2 yr¥ _ctondarteoet o Date Work Performed __ D / ! O[ e

Subcontractor iﬁcja uafb(clxﬁ/ EJ é /ﬁéf_

Project Name _MLE wWnTel DAMALE RECAIR.  Project Number *© T4 G0 |

£.I5 & Rdims a* 2.7 Plers

Change Order Request No

1

Description of Work _{{loun— ¥ rag™|

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade [ Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Sq?’f&r,zcﬂ_ q
Lev: Mufin ¢ i

i

/L

/

e

~

7

r

Equipment and Material {attach invoices)

Quantity

Description

P,

/

7

White=Coniractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

Ww3it8183-18

200 University Services Building

I lowa City, lowa 52242

319-335-5500 Fax319-335-2722
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-— —
Date: 5 “2 JK_ Notification #: %

CoLD TELEED

Cadar Rapids 319-362-1017
3 0 Established in 1936 Davenport 800-779-5438
Denver 319-984-5676
S val #:
SILIARR S 2 AL 1= Des Moines 515-243-5487
ik M 0 E Dubuque 563-588-4863
bl — EiBtCtonCompany Fart Dadge 515-576-7266
:1':0 /25 H '. Y A lowa City 800-779-5438
Location: wa & ] = o e et AR Marshalltown 800-778-5438
Tt Al P itiy Mason City 841-424-1307
Ottumwa 800-778-5438
| I Sioux City 712-258-3535
HOURS ST ; 15 | 1.7 DT MiSC. EXPENSES AMOUNT e (R e
I T T Quincy,IL  B00-779-5438
st | R E Rockford, i B15-983-8340
Halper Hours Miles Minneapolis, MN 612-333-3066
—ie T Rochester, MN 507-285-0251
fsam jours b Parking Kirksvilla, MO 800-779-5438
Travel Time | Sloux Falls, SD B00-779-5438
T T [JReorder Parts LaCrosse, Wl 608-788-8410
Total Tima < =L Madison, Wl 608-222-3766
.5 + Pudh B
L.
WORK DONE: m;}wﬂ" ~ U’lS"‘t” P, S ‘1— (7R v ﬂ‘m{ MATERIAL AMOUNT
at 2l £lors,
JOB p: [Jyes [ING
CUSTOMER:

| WORK DONE Bv:g c#&w/: ; / Zz«ﬂ )%d;éi}\

i
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L
THE m Facilities Management
UN[VERS]_’[Y Design & Construction
OF lowa
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor WOODAJFF ConlosT. Co. Date Work Performed 5’/“ /’ S
Subcontractor _ 9 CHumAaHEL ELEVA10 /- Change Order Request No

Project Name MZF WATEZ. paAmMLE RECAIR Project Number O 7HH 90 |

Description of Work £/’ /' a'::j . Mcfffnfﬂn_ p erinn f,'m"/C; (Zel~ f"-"ﬂ( Cﬂﬁj‘—: e
\

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
gScz'fl[' e, g /
et Hakin § /
Ledy Bicheal 3 /
et ohletr, 5 //

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quanlity Description

/

/

/

Subcontractor's Representative (if applicablq}) ‘?@' z / 2

General Contractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Required) r\/ \ as (

White=Conlractor Copy 200 University Services Building
Ye!l9w=0wner Copy lowa City, lowa 52242

April, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax319-335-2722

W31818/3-18
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oue /) f—J_K

30B Invoice - Page 23 of 92

| LCKE |
A

NOTTICATUTT 7. 800-7 38 ' Cedar Rapids 319-362-1017
ey Established in 1936 Davenport B00-779-5438
Job #: 2 ElavatorID# Denver 319-884-5676
REER G 1{ - Des Moines 515-243-5487
Dubuque 563-588—4863
Customer:
o ] e ey Fort Dadge 515-576-7266
- z : ; o T fowa City BOO-778-5438
ocatlon: _ T N4/A [ el Y [f=~FF Marshalltown 800-779-5438
F.0, Box 393 - Denver, IA 50622 Mason City 841-424-1307
Ottumwa B800-779-5438
Sioux City 712-258-3535
v ! ! SES OUNT
HOURS ST 1.5 17 oT MISC. EXPEN AL Waterloo 319-984-5676
Mach. H Expense Report Quincy, liL  800-776-5438
Sc LTSNS L e Rockford, Il 815-963-8340
Helper Hours Miles Minneapolis, MN 612-333-3066
: ] Rochester, MN 507-285-0251
s tours [ Earking Kirksville,MO 800~775-5438
Travel Tima Sioux Falls, SD B00-7798-5438
g [Reorder Parts LaCrossa, W 608-788-8410
Total Time g Madison, Wl 608-222-3766
WORK DONE; (/l./: i MATERIAL AMOUNT
vl
A -\ k.
fi JoB, ETED: [JYEs [INO
WORK DONE BY: (274 Hkan CUSTOMER:, -
T
Date.: 5 ! l Z Ii Notification #: W éOM ; W* B00-779-5438 Cedar Rapids 319-362-1017
Established in 1936 Davenport 800-779-5438
Repair Job #: ¢ - EIavalorlD# Denver 319-884.5676
— Des Moines 515-243-5487
Dubuque 563-588-4883
C"“m"“'m T e Fort Dodge  515-576-7266
C lowa City 800-770-5438
Location: Wﬁ (I e == Marshalllown B800-779-5438
R Ly Mason City 841-424-1307
Ottumwa B800-779-5438
Sioux City 712-258-3535
HOURS ST 1.5 1.7 DT MISC. EXPENSES AMOUNT el
Moch.Hours | & Expanse Report Quincy.IL 800-779-5438
Rockford, [l 815-563-8340
Helper Hours g Miles Minneapalis, MN 612-333-3066
b Rochestar, MN  507-285-0251
jTean Houts Larking Kirksvilla, MO BOO-779-5438
Travael Tima o Sloux Falls,SD BOO-779-5438
e .\V_S []Reorder Parts LaCrosse,W| 608-7B8-8410
g8 imesaft)ss _ Madison, W) 608-222-3756
y
WORK DONE: m& {}_}‘., nL_Qp’?\ Waf\k MATERIAL AMOUNT
JOB oiMP IETED: [Ives [no
Li
N
WORK DONE BY: al 8 V CUSTOMER:
L & r ! e e
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L
THE ﬁ ~ Facilities Management
UN[VERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor WoOD @ VFE CoNST. do. Date Work Performed 5 /(+ /1%
Subcontractor S uumacded. ELEVATOA Change Order Request No
Project Name _ MWF WA TEL., DNAMAGE LEPAIR Project Number & © 7T+ Qo |
Description of Work ! Ind
Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. [ O.T.
| arte Debfbbrom ) -
eyl Honkin i | =1
- -
el ///
= el
e d

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity _-Description

v

General Contractor's Representative i_'-.,é [

d)

i

Owner's Representative (Requir

White=Contractor Copy
Yelow=Owner Copy

L lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007

I 200 University Services Bullding
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

was1e/3-1e
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Data: 5"/‘? "/Y

Notification #: 800-779-5438 Cedar Raplds 319-362-1017
Established in 1936 Davenport 800-779-5438
Repair Job #: 32@7 0 Elevator |D#: Denver 319-884-5676
/ Des Moines 515-243-5487
. () Dubugue 563-588-—4863
[+ r:
USiSmS L a4 mTa—— Fort Dodga 515-576-7266
Location: _.‘t_‘m L TR MasrailiSa, |00t Ts 5438
P.0. Box 393 - Denver, IA 50622 Mason City 641—424—1307
Ottumwa 800-779-5438
HOURS ST 15 17 DT MISC. EXPENSES AMOUNT SlouxCityj/l 22288535
e Waterloo 319-984-5676
Mach. Hours Expensa Report Quincy,IL  800-779-5438
Rockford,IL 815-963-8340
Helper Hours Milas Minneapolis, MN 612-333-3066
T Er Parking Rochester, MN 507-285-0251
r Kirksville, MO 800-779-5438
Travel Time IR e pans Sloux Falls, 5D 800-775-5438
—  Reorder Fa LaCrosse,W| 608-788-8410
jotalims { Madison,W| 608-222-3766
WORK_DOEIE: MATERIAL AMOUNT
_&L}_a,quum'm .
e
i / e < B &
e : Clves ,?ﬁdn
wooossr /s Dl Joonrg,  Low' Sonkyn cusTowen:
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30B Invoice - Page 26 of 92

L

ThE m

UNIVERSITY
OF [owa

General Contfractor WooD g UEE  Casd <.

Subcontractor _SClomaceed., BLEVATOA
Project Name Mg £ LnTEZ. DAMAGE. CEpPa(R.

Description of Work

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

CO\

S %rﬁnj r Ad]vedl w14

Facilities Management
Design & Construction

Date Wark Performed _ 5/ i5 Z i &

Change Order Request No
Project Number # 0 74 9 o |

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours

Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.7T.
[Mnts_LhsBrim 8 A
| Lot Mohenn P —

/

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity

Description

A

i

White=Coniraclor Copy

Yellow=0Owner Copy
April, 2007

wiiatan-18

lowa City, lowa 52242

I 200 University Services Bullding
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722
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Date: 5-*/5—‘,8/

Notification #: 800-779-5438 Cedar Raplds 319-362-1017
Established in 1936 Davenport 800-779-5438
Raepair Job #: 39& 20_ Elavator ID#: Denver 318-884-5676
/ = = Des Moines 515-243-5487
: RS on A ) Dubugue 563-588-4863
Customer: #1113/ Senrch Fuer [y 2 Fort Dodge 515-576-7266
Elevator Company ; ity 8007795438
OW!
L°==“°"=£&-...¢M e Ne0e Marsholfiows 8007785438
£.0, BaciRse DRt 4 SaEE Mason City 643—424-1307
|' Ottumwa B800-779-5438
Sioux City 712-256-3535
HOURS ST ! 1. : SES

1.5 i MISC. EXPEN AMOUNT e e
Mach. Hours Expense Report Quincy,|L 800-779-5438
Rockford,IL B815-963-8340
Helper Hours Milas Minneapolis, MN  612-333-3066
arHe o Rochester, MN 507-285-0251
- e L1 Earking Kirksville,MO B00-779-5438
Travel Time [l Reorcer Parts Sioux Falls, S0  B00-779-5438
vorder Pa LaCrosse,W| B08-788-841D
Jotal Timeiew| { Madison, W1 608-222-3766

WORK DONE: MATERIAL | AMOUNT

Shart/ st &Eg#}nﬂ :
e

_WORK DONE BY: _/77‘,# _ﬂ;//{)’)ﬂ/}ﬂ . Lov) M‘ﬂ

CUSTOMER:
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L
THE m Facilities Management
UNIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor W COPRJFE ConNs T, CO. Date Work Performed _2 [ |b / 1%

Subcontractor _S¢ MUMALHES. ELEVATOR. Change Order Request No

Project Name _ M¢.F wATEd. DAMAGE. RECAIR  Project Number ¥ 074 Qo |

Description of Work adjuelag " Courier e leh g |
Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
ark Diadada, > e /
Royar Voo oty 4 |~ e
- /
e el
g
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity Y, Description

/

/

I
£

White=Contracior Copy 200 University Services Bu Idirg
Yellpw-OWHm Copy lowa City, fowa 52242
Aprii, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax319-335-2722

warate-18
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Date: _C“/é 7/,?

30B Invoice - Page 29 of 92

BOOD-779-5438 Cedar Rapids 319-362-1017
6 Established in 1936 Davenport 800-779-5438
Repair Job #: Zq 70 Elevator ID#: Denver 319-984-E676
———— Des Moines 515-243-5487
TS QF Dubuque 563-588-4863
& — co e pansnelsiE e
Location: 2Ll C / oL oy S Marshalliown B00_7765438
) N e T Mason City 841-424-1307
Ottumwa B800-779-5438
Sioux City 712-258-3535
HOURS 5T 1.5 1.7 BT MISC. EXPENSES AMOUNT Waterlog  319-084-5676
Mech. Hours q Expense Raport Quincy,il. 800-779-5438
. Rockford,iL  815-963-6340
Helper Hours Miles Minneapolls, MN 612-333-3086
Rochester, MN 507-285-0251
Team Hours Parkin :
LM : 3 Kirksville, MO B00-779-5438
Travel Time i Bt Sioux Falls, SD B00-779--5438
- eorder Parts LaCrosse, WI 608-788-8410
Total Time Z-? } Madison,W| 6082223766
WORK DONE: 4 I[t Klé%? MATERIAL AMOUNT
'S
JOB COMPLETED: []YES ﬁn
WORK DONE BY: CUSTOMER:

Date: 3 '/é /8 Notlfication #:

800-779-5438 Cedar Rapids 319-362-1017
Established in 1936 Davenport 800-775-5438
Repalr Job #: 3 2070 Elevator ID#: Danver 319-984-5676
J Des Moings 515-243-5487
Customer:  ITN@d7en) 252! Eé Eulil 1; Dubuque 563-588-4863
B ncar = lowa Gy 800-775-5438
Location: g et £ i'ég, 7 fgﬂ o mgeter Wey Marshaiows 80007555438
TR LA L Mason City 641-424-1307
- Ottumwa B800-779-5438
Sloux Clty 712-258-3535
OURS o tl 3

| HOUR ST 1.5 1.7 DT MISC. EXPENSES AMOUNT Walsrlon 3156845676
Mech. Hours 5"" ' Expense Report Quincy,IL  B800-779-5438
i Rockford,IL B15-963-8340
Helper Hours Miles Minneapolis, MN 612-333-3066
Team Hours Parking Rochester, MN  507-285-0251
Kirksville, MO B800-779-5438
Travel Time o [l Ry Pay Sioux Falls,SD  800-779-5438
eorder Faris LaCrosse, Wl 608-7858-8410
fetallime g Madison, W| 608-222-3766

WORHK DONE: MATERIAL AMOUNT

; Sactlng snc < digting

_ WORK DONE BY: /y‘/é_ _é‘:ééégﬂ?
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30B Invoice - Page 30 of 92

L
THE ﬁl_ﬂ Facilities Management
Un IVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor Wo oD ¢ UFE deopdt. CO. Date Work Performed 5 Z 17

Subcontractor __ S¢liumacti€n. FLEVATOR Change Order Request No
Project Name __ M@RF WATER Damale REPPR project Number ¥ 0 7HH Q0 |

Description of Work Quchir 7 L
Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rale | Reg. [ O.T.
)at:o.-\ A\‘l&l&b"\ ? - o
dasemy Ersle € | = d
I >4

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity P Description

/

!

f

White=Confracior Copy
Yellow=0Owner Copy

200 University Services Bu lding
Apil, 2007

lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fax319-335-2722

Ww31818/3-18
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30B Invoice - Page 31 of 92

pate: S | 7~ Do\

B800-779-5438 Cedar Rapids 319-262-1017
Established in 1936 Davenport 800-779-5438
Job #: ?Cf D70 Elevator ID#: Denver 319-984-3676
- Des Moines 515-243-5487
o Dubuque 563-588-4863
Project Name: (| @ € X M& eI ComE Fort Dodge 515-576-7266
r lowa City BOO-779-5438
City&State:_ Lty R T/ Pg"gs‘:ggg’“j;’;" W"’,’ T Marshalltowr‘: B800-779-5438
7 =
e — = Mason City 641-424-1307
Ottumwa BOD-779-5438
Sioux City 712-258-3535
: s ; AMOUNT
HOURS ST 1.5 1.7 ot MISC. EXPENSES el IR
Mech. Hours Expense Report Quincy, Il 800-779-5438
- Rockford,IL  815-963-8340
Helper Hours = 1L Miles Minneapolis, MN 612-333-3066
=y Rochester, MN 507-285-0251
Team Hours Parki 2
s | .| Berneen s i Kirksville, MO B0D-779-5438
Travel Time j Sioux Falls, SD A800-779-5438
[ e e | e LaCrosse,WI 608-788-8410
pianling Madison, Wl 608-223-3766
WORK DONE: q&j wi e o\ e Vet MATERIAL AMOUNT
ey
/JgB COMPLETED: [(JYES [nO
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
WORK AUTHORIZED BY;
[leiLLABLE [JAaLLOwWANCE [ JCHANGE ORDER ¥
PRINTED NAME:

S Erse)

COMPANY REQLIESTING WORK:

WORK DONE BY: b ﬂl‘&s‘
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30B Invoice - Page 32 of 92

L
ThHE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UNIVERS[TY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor VOOIEQ LEEF Lo d ST o, Date Work Performed -5 /l B
Subcontractor _SCHUMAC HEA. EBLEVATOR Change Order Request No

Project Name _ M2.F WATEL D AmMAGLE REPAMR project Number ¥ ©THH R0 |

Description of Work {[D,ergtnccg Q\&\:«-Ac{ :L'hgpec&%\—— e \"\o«.\mg

T Ny (Y o

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. [ O.T.
=4
Yase— Aveloyer S |~ pd
)Q‘QJ'S\—’I Eny e S | — pd

/ /

pd e

il 7

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

»]

W o

D= et ) e W e~ [

|

/]

i

£

White=Coniractor Copy 200 University Services Building
Yel|9w=0wner Copy lowa Clty, iowa 52242
April, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

WITI23/4-17
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30B Invoice - Page 33 of 92

Date: S"‘ ) %__:90\ %’

B00-779-5438 Cedar Rapids 319-362-1017
Established in 1936 Davenport 800-779-5438
Job #: 3 i bZ20 Elevator 1D#: Denver 319-984-5676
Des Moines  515-243-5487
Project Name: (A O [, A% m R = Dubugue 563-588—4863
= Elovator Company Fort Dndge 515-576—-7266
‘-\'\ lowa City BOD-779-5438
SlVSSts IO\’J A c-“ j Pgn;ch;;nacher . 5062 Marshalitown B00-779-5438
T 0. Box — Danvar, 1A 2
3 Mason City 641-424-1307
. — Ottumwa B00-779-5438
Sioux City 712-258-3535
HOURS T 15 1.7 DT SC. EXPEN
s MISC. EXPENSES AMOUNT ARl ey
Mach. Hours <% Expanse Report Quincy,iL 800-778-5438
- . Rockiord, IL  815-863-8340
| Helper Hours % Miles Minneapolis, MN 612-333-3066
Team Hours Parking Ro.chester.MN 507-285-0251
= Kirksville, MO 800-779-5438
Travel Time § Sioux Falls, 5D B80D-778-5433
B 5 LaCrosse,WI ©08-788-8410
[otalime S Madison, W1 608-222-3766
WORK DONE:_QLE:’M&_ %ﬁ-f MATERIAL AMOUNT
j.\ﬁgpec A * hﬁ#\_ﬂd [ N |
cOMPLETED: [IyEs [INO
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
WORK AUTHORIZED BY: ]
[JsirLasLe [JALLOWANCE [ JCHANGE ORDER
PRINTED NAME:

WORK DONE BY: 5 M‘—- § E’Y\QL\ COMPANY REQUESTING WORK:
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leonz
Text Box
Schumacher Non-Labor Cost

waltersc
Text Box
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30B Invoice - Page 35 of 92

lowa Division of Labo
Elevator Safety

1000 East Grand Avenue
Des Moines, 1A 50319-0209
Phone: 515-281-5415

Fax: 515-242-5076
elevators@iwd.iowa.gov
iowaelevators.gov

INSTRUCTIONS

APPLICATION FOR
INSTALLATION OR
. ALTERATION PERMIT

o
§1U~i WAR 16 208

’

e
|

i
3
t
[
!

23 YO 70
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Received:

D Approved D Denied
Date: By:
Permit #:

Comments:

Please type or print clearly. No installation o alteration shali beéin until a permit has been issued. Submit a separate
form for each conveyance. Submit a complete application package in order to prevent delays. Alterations require
drawings and specifications for all planned changes. New installations require three copies of the project details set

forth in 875 IAC 71.5.
Fee Schedule:

[ Traction Elevator Installation: $1.000.00

DEscaIator Installation: $1,000.00
[CJwheelchair Lift Installation: $500.

] Dumbwaiter Installation: $500.00

Application Type:

[ New Instaliation

00
[0 Print Revision: $100.00

[¥] Alteration

[CJHydraulic Elevator Installation: $750.00 Elevator Alteration: $500

[] Escalator Skirt Brush Alteration: $500.00
[ wheelchair Lift Alteration: - $500.00

7 T \

—y

D Other Escalator Alteration: $1,000.00
[Joumbwaiter Alteration: $500.00
[JPermit Extension: $100.00

[0 Complete Replacement of Existing Equipment [CI'Skirt Brush Alteration

Owner's Name Owner's Address

UNIVERSITY OF IOWA 202 PCO

City State Zip Phone

IOWA CITY 1A 52242-250 318-335-0115 |
Building Name Conveyance Address City County Zip '
MEDICAL RESEARCH FACILITY 55 GRAND AVE SOUTH IOWA CITY JOHNSON 52242 |

Conveyance Contractor | Contact Email Phone '
Schumacher Elevator Co Mark Traetow 316-406-1205 |
Address | City State | Zip |
One Schumacher Way | Denver 1A | 50622
General Contractor Contact | Email Phone |
Woodruff Construction, LLC | Nick Ford | nickf@woodruffcompanies.com 515-232-4535 .
Address City State [ Zip '
1890 Kountry Lane Fort Dodge 1A | 50501
Date Conveyance Contract Signed Owner 1D (Example: North Car #1)

1/28/2018 Car#s |

General

State Tag Number: Installation Alteration Number of Number of Front Number of Rear

208 Code Year: Code Year: Landings: 6 Openings: 6 Openings: 0

Rated Rated | Contractor Job Number: MRL:

Load: % Pounds Speed'_s_o.g_ Feet per Minute L RJ# 39070 Oves No

Type of Equipment: Passenger [JFreight A [Freight B [JFreight C1 [JFreight €2 L[JFreight C3 LISidewalk

[OJLimited Use (LULA)  [JSpecial Purpose  [JMoving Walk [JDumbwaiter
O Vertical Platform Lift  [Jinclined Platfarm Lift O Restricted (alteration only)

O Material Lit  [JEscalator

| Type of Dnve Unit:  []Cable Ball and Socket [JChain (Electric) [JChained Hydraulic [JRack and Pinion [JRoped Hydraulic

N [CIDirect Hydre [] Screw Traction £ winding Drum Oother: _ I
Type of Hoistway Doors: Type of Car Doors: Number of Size of ~
EXISTING Ropes. Ropes: <
Manufacturer: | Manufacturer Serial #: | Manufacturer Model # and Model Name:

DOVER/OQ'KEEFE

ne s

Egual Opportunity Employer/Program
Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities.
For deaf and hard of hearing, use Relay 711.

ﬁf‘.‘f.ﬂ\-
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leonz
Text Box
AAA Labor Cost
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AAA MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC.

PLUMBING | HEATING | AIR CONDITIONING | REFRIGERATION

| PO. Box BOS | lowa City, IA 52244 m:ni

ph. 319-351-1843 | fax 319-351-0747
www.aaamech.com

May 24, 2018

Woodruff Construction, LLC
Attn: Leon Zhang

1890 Kountry Lane

Fort Dodge, lowa 50501

RE: MRF Water Damage — Pay Application Summary

SUBJ: Pay App#2

Leon,

For Labor not billed on original Pay Application #1 from period 01/10 —02/09, 2018. Employee time
sheet is included for review.

Sincerely,

leff Koeppel
President
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I W W
AAAMECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.  £ibl OYEE NAME é-é‘»éj W/@ JOB NO. / l / | QI Q}
., ( .

GOMMERGIAL - INDUSTRIAL « INSTITUTIONAL

s

EMPLOYEE I.D. JL/' L_}@

sosnave R 1 Jadbe e

| 8 [ » {OFFICE USE)
[~ 9 Ioo _ T-al Jaa [-23 /24
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY WEEK ENDING CLASE TOTAL
REGULAR| OT. |AEGULAR| OC.T. Q.. D.T. [SAN DT, JREGULAR| O.T. (REGULAR| O©O.T. |[REQULAR| O.T. / Q‘-{'—/{ AEGULAR[  O.T DT
. 101 WATERMAIN K
102 UTILITIES
. 103 UNDERGROUND SAN[TARY
| i
104 UNDERGROUND STORM~, |

105 ABOVE WASTE & VENT

108 ABOVE STORM

107 AGID WASTE

108 DOMESTIC WATER

109 STEAM & CONDENSATE

110 HOT WATER

111-GHI(ED wATER

112 GAS

113 REFRIGERATION

144 PLUMBING FIXTURES

116 HVAC EQUIPMENT

116 DEMOLITION

117 CORE DRILLING

118 MEDICAL GAS

119 AIR PIPING

120

121

22

123

124

126

126

127

128

129

130 SHOP LABOR

131 UTHLITY LABOR

Notes:

TOTAL HOURS WORKED

RAESANER # 9360464
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i Sk

AAA Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

P O Box 805
lowa City, A 52244
Phone: 319-351-1843 Fax: 319-351-0747

Bill To:

Woodruff Construction, LLC
1890 Kountry Lane
Fort Dodge, lowa 50501

Invoice #: TMI 1263#2
Invoice Date: 05/24/18

Work Location:

The University of lowa
MRF

Date Your Order #

Your P, O, #

Call In By:

Terms

05/24/2018

Net 30

Project: MRF Water Damage
Initial Walk-through to Determine what Repairs Needed to be Made

| hr. @ $76.89 Foreman Greg Murphy

Quantity Description

Unit Price

Total

LABOR $76.89
MATERIAL

FREIGHT

SUBCONTRACTOR

Balance Due $76.89
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ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC. INVOICE
dba ADVANCED BORETEK ( 56237 )
1233 GILBERT COURT

IOWA CITY, IA 52240 INVOICE NUMBER

PH: 319-351-6452

DATE \
WOODRUEF CONSTRUCTION , 05/24/2018
1890 KOUNTY LANE :
FORT DODGE, IA 50501 REFERENCE AS PER NICK

TELEPHONE

29306 UA 106997 WOODRU Soldby:
JOB LOCATION _ JOB'DETAILS

REPAIR FLOOD DAMAGE AS DIRECTED

Monthly finance charge of 1.5%, if not paid within 30 days of invoice date. Gustomer will be responsible for all costs, including court &
attorney’s fees, incurred by Advanced Electrical Services, Inc. in the collection of customer's past due account.

4 R
Material / Work Description Charge
AS PER MARK'S REQUEST WE WENT TO THE SITE TO REVIEW ELEVATOR
PHONE LIGHTS.
04/13: TREVOR BERTELLI 1 HOUR $60.00
Material Total .00
Labor / Work Description Charge
Labor Provided 60.00
Labor Total 60.00
PAY THIS
Page 1 amount P r$ 60.00
PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION & RETURN WITH YOUR REMITTANCE TO:
(~Advanced Electrical Services, Inc. WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION
1233 Gilbert Court GUSTOMER:  yos007 Inv #: 56237
lowa City, IA 52240 CUST. NO.
05/24/2018  PAY THIS ($ 60.00 ]
AMOUNT

\TERMS: DUE UPON RECEIPT )
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L
THE m Facilities Management
UNIVER31’[Y Design & Construction
OF lowa |
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
7 USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor W © oD RUFF ConN ST, CO- Date Work Performed 5 /ib [} &
Subcontractor _BAGHmMe\E- ARPET | Change Order Request No

Project Name MRF WATEZ SaAMmALE REPAR project Number #©O74H GO |

Description of Work i ST L FLOOLlp\] & N BLENA YOV
Hourly Hours : Hourly Hours
"Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.

ﬁpww/&,,” /’ 3.5 | /

/
—

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Descripticn

/£ ,
/2 ey iy | Lo

ek T e —
V2 METal  ThAnSuriond  Fo

/

/

//

/

! — //7

Owner's Representative (Required)_af (e

-

White=Confractor Copy
Yellow=0wner Copy

lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007

| 200 University Services Bultding
319-335-5500 Fax319-335-2722

Wa1818/3-18
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THE UNIVERSITY OF IOWA

LABOR RATE BREAKDOWN FOR UIHC MRF ELEVATOR FLOOR INSTALL

FOREMAN JOURNEYMAN
BASE WAGE 3.5 X $50.00 3.5 X $35.00
LABOR $175.00 $122.50

CONTRACTOR—BACHMEIER CARPET ONE
TRADE-—FLOOR COVERING

PREPARED BY---MATT LANGENBERG
MATT@BACHMEIERCARPETONE.COM

TOTAL=$297.50
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7 |
CARPET|

ONE

BACHMEIER CARPET ONE
3402 MERCHANT ST
CORALVILLE, IA 52241
319-545-5678

FLOOR & HOME"

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Sold To

WOODRUFF CONSTRUCTION CO
1890 KOUNTRY LANE
FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Ship To
UIHC

MRF BUUILDING

Page 1

 v0900899

IOWA CITY, |IA 52240

Order Date Tele #1 PO Number Order Number
05/07/18 515-576-1118 MRF 2-5 CG800604
Inventory Style/ltem Color/Description Quantity Units Price Extension
CGB006040001 MARMOLEUM REAL 3048 GRAPHITE 55.76 SF 4.93 274.90
ADHESIVE L885 GALLON 1.00 EA 59.37 50.37
CTU-2532 BIRCH 1/4" UNDERLAYMENT N/A 64.00 SF 1.11 71.04
Carton Qty: 2.00
12-1642 1 1/2" SILVER CARPET BAR SILVER FLAT METAL 1.00 FT 24.50 24.50

Terms: Payment due upon receipt of invoice. Invoices unpaid after 30 days

will incur a finance charge of 1.5% monthly.
Any unforseen floor prep not included in bid.

—05/24/18 12:04PM —
Sales Representative(s): Material: 429.81
MATT LANGENBERG Service: 0.00
Misc. Charges: 0.00
Thank you for your business! Sa.les Tax: 0.00
Misc. Tax: 0.00

Store Hours:
Monday, Thursday 8am-7pm INVOICE TOTAL: $429.81

Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday 8am-6pm
Saturday 10am-4pm

Less Payment(s): )
BALANCE DUE $429.81

w


leonz
Cloud

waltersc
Text Box
30B Invoice - Page 46 of 92


30B Invoice - Page 47 of 92
G702

AFFLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

To: Woodruff Construction LLC
1890 Country Lane
Fort Dodge la 50501

Corridor Paint & Drywall INC
1639 Edgewood RD SW
Cedar Rapids IA 52404

From:

Contract For:  Painting Via Architect:

Project: MRF Water Damage Repair

Application No: 1 Distribution to:

App. Date: May 30, 2018 ] OWNER
] CONSTRUCTION MGR.
Period to: May 30, 2018 [J ARCHITECT
. [] CONTRACTOR
Project No: [ OTHER

Contract Date:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been compieted
in accordance with the Confract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM , 5 633.22] received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Net Change By Change Orders [ | ¢ TOR: M
5 -
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE [ 563322 py: - } B g s o
4, TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE l 5,633.22[
5. RETAINAGE:
a. of Completed Work
b. of Stored Material
TOTAL RETAINAGE | 0.00|
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE l 5.633.22|
. EVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 0.00 7 = -
s [ O - RCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE , 5-633-22] In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE | 0'001 Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work ...._.__f:._..,:!_=...!._.-._!.._..:..‘.=,ﬂ,....__.... 2 LOf ocuments and the Contractor is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT CERTIFIED

Total changes approved in

previous months by Owner

Total approval this Month
TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

CAUTION: You should use an original document which has this caution printed

TORGO SOFTWARE  www.TorgoSoftware.com ©1996-2014 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures
on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the
amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

in red. An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced
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CONTINUATION SHEET G703 PROJECT: MRF Water Damage Repair Corridor Paint & Drywall INC Page 1 of 1

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Application No: 1

Contractor’'s signed Certification is attached. App. Date: May 30, 2018

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. Period to:  May 30, 2018
' Project No:
A B C D E F G H I
Item Description of Work Schedule Work Completed Materials Total Completed % Balance Retainage
# of From Previous This Stored & Used and Stored to Finish
Values Application(s) Period Prior + Current To Date
1 |Labor estimate 4,582.00 4,582.00 4,582.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
2 |Material estimate 1,051.22 1,051.22 1,051.221 100.00 0.00 0.00
3
4
5
8
7
8
9
10
GRANDTOTAL: [ 5,633.22] [ 5,633.22) | 5,633.22 100.00] 0.00] 0.00|
A=Line ltem Number B=Brief Iltem Description C=Total Value of ltem D=Total of D and E From Previous Application(s) (If Any) E=Total Work Completed For This Application

F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project G=Total of All Work Completed and Materials Stored for Project H=Remaining Balance of Amount to Finish I=Amount Withheld from G

TORGO SOFTWARE www.TorgoSoftware.com ©1996-2014 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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CORRIDOR

PAINT &

DRYWALL

COoOMMERCIAL — INDUSTRIAL — PAINTINE —~ DRYWALI

May 25, 2018 =
Woodruff Construction
Attn: Leon

RE: MRF Water Damage — Pay Application #2 Summary
Subject: Pay App #2

For all work from 1/16 — 5/18. The total amount for Corridor Paint & Drywall work is
$5633.22. Labor and material cost documents are enclosed for review.

If you require additional clarification please contact me or Ryan. Thank you for your
prompt response.

Thank you,

Corridor Paint & Drywall
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Corridor Paint & Drywall Ir

1639 Edgewood Rd SW

30B Invoice - Page 51 of 92

Cc

1699

Invoice Number:

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
USA Invoice Date: May 24, 2018
Page: 1
Voice: 319-362-2368 Duplicate
Fax: 319-362-2369
(Bl Shipto: . .
. Woodruff Construction | Woodruff Construction
- 1890 Kountry Lane ; | 1890 Kountry Lane
Fort Dodge, |IA 50501 Fort Dodge, 1A 50501
~ CustomeriD _Customer PO _ Payment Terms
WOODRUFF Net 30 Days -
~ SalesRepID ‘Shipping Method _ ShipDate | DueDate —d
| ‘ Airborne B i 6/23/18 |
 Quantty = item | Description Unit Price Amount
MRF Water Damage - Materials NI
1.00 1/19/18 FBM #43125221-00 3.10 3.10
1.00 1/19/18 Sherwin Williams #7831-7 6313 63.13
1.00 1/19/18 Tamarack #6527642-00 36.00 36.00
1.00 1.f'30.ﬁ'1£!i Sherwin Williams #8058-6 | 171.15 17115
1.00 1/31/18 Sherwin Williams #8091-7 1\ 17.41 17.41
1.00 2/1/18 ?herwin Williams #8151-9 18.46 | 18.46
1.00 . 2/05/18 Sherwin Williams #8256-6 89.73 | 89.73
1.00 '2!08/1& Sherwin Williams #8327-5 131.04 131.04
1.00 1 3/27/18 Sherwin Williams #9458-6 129.97 129.97
1.00 3/28/18 Sherwin Williams #0429-4 39.24 t 39.24
1.00 3/28/18 Sherwin Williams #0434-4 86.25 | 86.25
1.00 3/30/18 Sherwin Williams #9606-0 109.78 109.78
1.00 | 5/14/18 Sherwin Williams #1291-0 116.36 116.36
1.00 5/18/18 Sherwin Williams #2919-2 39.60 39.60
! AN
|
Tax no included —

Check/Credit Memo No:

Subtotal 1)051.22
' Sales Tax -
' Total Invoice Amount 1/051.22
‘ Paymenthredif Applied _
_TOTAL . 1,051.22
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o RANCH 0
l m l s
i c

AR RAPIDS IA [52404-4908
Foundation Buﬂdi:..g Materials Founded|on Principle -;BJi!t with Purpose

(319} 247-2599 FX

INVOICE NUMBER INVOICE: DATE

CUSTOMER PO# ORDERED BY

TERMS DUE DATE CUSTONER #

oUEONRCPT | l2a L]

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS ¥O:
= Y. A LAY I\

{319) 362-4033 PH
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

FOUNDATION BUILDING N
1125 HARRISON AVE
ROCKFORD 1. 61104-7239

BILL TO: | SHIP TO:
CASH CUSTOMER-CEDAR RAPIDS IA ‘ CASH CUSTOMER-CEDAR RAPIDS IA

- ORDER D;"—'\TE ‘ORDER TAKEN BY SHIP VIA SHIP'DATE JOB NUMBER !/ NAME
01/19/18 Albers, Doug [ ] cust Pick Up 01/19/18 I
_QUANTITY QUANTITY SELL ITEM NUMBER PRICE UNIT UNIT PRICE NET
'ORDERED SHIPPED UNIT ITEN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE uam AMOUNT DUE
1 ¥ PC  1A10-PC

EXP (30/CTN)

3ase reference the invoice number wilth your payment. Sub-Total 3.10

Taxes 0.22

nce charge of 1-1/2% per month (18% psgr year) will be charged on all past due accounts. ?gﬁg?gﬁ?gga] 3'32

aims and returned goods MUST be accompanied by appropriate paperwork. $ 00

"ess is the contractor's responsibility, ingluding ingress and egress. Ao
Thank You s

e
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THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. ’
3501 J ST Sw
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404
Visit www.sherwin-williams.com CHARGE
Store 3527
(319) 364-5036 :SIVOICE
0. 7831-7
INT: 6752-2375-4
Accou JOB 01 CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL
PAGE 1 OF 1
SHIPPED TO: PO# MRF
ORDER: OE0124931Q3507
DATE: 01/19/2018
CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL TIME: 07:29 AM
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW ; 2-6536
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318 ; £01/14688
? RYAN HAJEK
(319} 362-2368
(319) 362-2368 ’
" INDICATES SALE PRICE ' TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON FEB. 20th
SALES NUMBER SIZE PRODUCT QTY PRICE VALUE
6501-87206 GALLON  B31W2651 1 18.25 18.25
OZ 32 64 128
Z 1 17 Z
= B o=
= - - 1
r Match
6501-87206 GALLON  B31W2651 1 18.25 1825
OZ 32 64 128
T =
- 47 = 1
Match
MATC, !
172-2297 EACH 137202 CP66SW/48MM MASKTAPE 1 275" 2.5
482-8133 2INCH PG28.24R  PG29 PREMIUM 48MM 7 4.68 4.68
161-9337 EACH 9X400" BIMLHD PLAS 1 22.59 22.59
DISCOUNT (% 15.00) 13.59
MFG NER:HSSW09-400
Thanik You SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 63.13
i ired for refund 7.000% SALES TAX:1-165240500 4.42
receipt required for refun CHARGE 567 55
SIGNED PACKING SLIP % 78317 WERIFIES ME HANDISE WAS RECEIVED I GOOD ORDER BY-
| MIKE
IT'S OUR POLICY |
-Customer satisfaction guarangeed on every product we sell.
-Merchandise (other than tinte paint) may be retumed in good condition with proof of purchase within 30 days.
-Small deposit required on alj pecial orders.
-75% refund on returns of spegial ordered wallcovering. Sorry, cut rolls not returnable.
-Freight exira on blinds & wallggper book ord rs.
-A service fee will be charged fpr all returned checks. See Store Manager for details.
/ |
|
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AMK MINNESOTA

MATERIALS, INC.

1l |
30B Invoice - Page 54 of 92

Cedar, MN (763) 784-6665

L
SOUTH DAKOTA

Sioux Falls, SD {305) 335-7800

Order

NLII |

w.tamarackmaterials.com  Duluth, MN (218) 729-80f5 WISCONSIN I I | I I l Ill
Rochester, MN (507) 2808800 New Rich d. W1 (715) 246-4040
)0 James Ave{.‘ls. St Joseph, MN (320) 3634442 New Richmond, Wi (715) Tamarack Materials, Inc
yomington, MN 55431 1owA SDS 12-1200
i {one e osee Bomarae No 7o) 258756 lowa City, 12:(318) 337-3033 s PO.Boxgs |
’ Minot, ND (701) 838-075 : Minneapolis, MN -
yomington Acoustical West Fargo, ND (701) 28p-0470 Customer No. Date Order Number
2) B88-5556
2) | 10074 6527642100
rder Dale Customer P.O. Number Customer Job No. Ordered By Entered By |Reqd Ship Date| Daie Shipped| Sales Rep Page No.
1/19/18 CASH CUSTOMER IOWA CITY iap 01/19/18 | 01/19/18| ICHS | {1 of 1
|| Special Instructions 1]
S | S
o CASH CUSTOMER IOWA CITY H CASH CUSTOMER IOWA CITY
L |
D P
T, L
o} 0
Product No. Quantity | Units | | Description UM | Extension Unit price Amount
RLITESO 2| BAG|STRUCTO|ITE PLASTEER 50#40 BAGS/PALLET BAG 2 18.00 36.00
\
\
\
\
| #
Tax Details Received By Delivered By Totals _}
able: Yes SUBTOTAL 36.00
: IOWA CITY YARD e b
nson - g
5 ADD'L CHARGES 0.00
e Thank You TOTAL 3g.16
3, NET 20TH, OR AS OTHERWISE ARRANGED. INTEREST RATE OF 1.5% HER MONTH {WHIGH IS A RATE OF 18% PER YEAR) COMPUTED MONTHLY WILL BE '
320N THe UNPAID BALANGE. CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY BY CASH, [EHECK, OR ACH, CUSTOMERS PAYING THEIR ALY Wi & CREDIT CARD
NCUR A SURCHARGE OF 2.0% ON THE TRANSACTION AMOUNT, WHIGH (15 NOT GREATER THAN TAMARACK MATERIALS Coea OF ACCEPTANCE. Payments
ETURN CHARGE ON STOCK MERCHANDISE. SPECIAL ORDERS ARE NOf RETURNABLE, Visa/MC/DISC 38.16-
IACK MATERIALS INC. HEREBY REQUESTS PURSUANT TO MINNESOTA §TATUTES ‘SEGﬁD  514.011 (3) THAT YOU SUPPLY TO IT, WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS o -'..;s s
= DATE CF THIS INNVOICE, THE MAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER WHOSE PHOPER:TY I§ BEING IMPROVED BY THE MATERIALS YQU HAVE ORDERED. -vu:_r'-__a-f"" &
GYPSUM WALLBOARD, PLASTER, STUGCOQ, STR/EIFS, JOINT COMPOUND, INSULATION, METAL STUDS, METAL LATH, METAL ACCESS DOORS, |

DRYWALL SCREWS, DRYWALL TOOLS, CEl

G TILE AND GRID, FRY REGLET TRIMS, FRP, SCAFFOLDING, SAFTEY

EQUIPMENT AND MORE
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THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO.
3501 J ST SW
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404

ACCOUNT: 6752-23754

CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318

(319) 362-2368

SIGNED PACKING SLIP # 80586

IT'S OUR POLICY

Visit www.sherwin-williams.com
Store 3527
(319) 364-5036

JOB 01 CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL

TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON FEB. 20th

CHARGE
INVOICE
No. 8038-6

PAGE 1 OF 1
PO# MRF
ORDER: OF012530343527
DATE: 01/30/2018
TIME: 06:35 AM

2-6536
E02/14688

VERIFIES ME/LCHANDISE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY-
TiM

-Merchandise (other than fint
-Small deposit required on all
-75% refund on retums of spg
-Freight extra on blinds & wal
-A service fee will be charged

-Customer satisfaction guarajiteed on every Laroduct we seli.
i good condition with proof of purchase within 30 days.

d paint) may be retumed in
pecial orders.

cial ordered wallcovering. Sorry,
paper book orders.

cut rolls not returmable.

for all retume | checks. See Store Manager for details.

SALES NUMBER SIZE PRODUCT  DESORIPTION ‘ QTY PRICE VALUE
8501-87206 GALLON  B31W2651 PIM 240 0 SG EXTRA ) 18.25 36.50
Custom: MATCH |
CCE*Qolor Cast OZ 32 64 128
B1 Black 1 - 4 - -
Y3 Déep Gold 1 l - 17 = 1
Custom Sher-Color Match
VAT y
6501-87214 5 GAL B31wW2651 PM20p 0 SG EXTRA 5 17.25 86.25
Custoln: MATCH ‘
CCE*(olor Cast | OZ 32 64 128
B1 BI; i = i 1 X
N1 Rdw Umber | - 15 - -
Y3 Degp Gold | - 1 - 1
Cugtorn Manual Match
MATCI |
598-7821 EACH 9003048 S5GAL RAIL LINER | 4 4.49 /7.96
DISCOUNT (% 15.00) L2 69
6503-60225 9 INCH 140678093 9 ULTRA FINISH 12C 2 7.09 14.18
DISCOWUNT (% 15.00) L2 13
180-1281 EACH 98074299 4-SIDAD KD 561 GRID 2 296 592
161-4585 EACH 99999 5GPL GRAY W/LID/TINT 1 7.84 7184
461-3667 EACH PG29.23R PG29 RREMIUM 360 . f.f:’ 3.66 7132
Thank You SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 171.15
receipt requjred for refund 7.000% SALES TAX:1-165240500 17.98
CHARGE $183.13
P =
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THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO.
3501 J ST SW
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404

ACCOUNT: 6752-2375-4

30B Invoice - Page 56 of 92

Visit www.sherwin-williams.com CHA RGE
Store 3527
| (319) 364-5036 INVOICE
i No. 8091-7
| | JOB 01 CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL
PAGE 1 OF 1
SHIPPED TO: PO# MRF

DATE: 01/31/2018

CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL TIME: 06:11 AM
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW 2-6536
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318 E02/14688
RYAN HAJEK
(319) 362-2368
(319} 362-2368
TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON FEB. 20th
SALES NUMBER SIZE PRODUCT  DESCRIFTION | Qry PRICE VALUE
155-8899 QUART 319014 SPACHLING PASTE 1 10.09 710.09
461-3667 EACH PG29.23R  PG29 BREMIUM 38M‘M 2 3.66 7132
Thank You ; \ SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 17.441
receipt required forrefund ‘ e s z.o:g;% SALES TAX:1-165240500 1.22
" _..CHARGE

b
Lo

I
SIGNED PACKING SLIP # 80917 VERIFIES MEFCHANDISE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY-

IT'S OUR POLICY
-Customer satisfaction gua
-Merchandise (other than tin

TiM

teed on evéry product we sell.
paint) may be returned in good condition with proof of purchase within 30 days.

-Small deposit required on alf special orders.

-Freight extra on blinds & wa paper book or

ers.

~75% refund on retums of spicial orderedfv;gllcoveﬁng. Sorry, cut rolls not returnable.

-A service fee will be charge

forall returned checks. See Store Manager for details.

$18.63
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THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO.
3501 4 ST sSw
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404

ACCOUNT: 6752-23754

CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318

(319) 362-2368

- Page 57 of 92

30B Invoice

Visit www.sherwin-williams.com
Store 3527
(319) 364-5036

JOB 01 CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL

TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON MAR. 20th

CHARGE
INVOICE
No. 81519

PAGE 10F 1

PO# MRF

ORDER: OE0125398A35
DATE: 02/01/2018

TIME: 06:17 AM

2-6536

E02/14688

SALES NUMBER SIZE PRODUCT DESC

6502-68683

Custo
CCE*

IPTION |
QUART  B31W1151  PROC| LTX SG EXTRA

- MATCH |

Cu:
MATC

Thank You
receipt required for refund

SIGNED PACKING SLIP # 81519

IT'S OUR POLICY

-Customer satisfaction guar.
-Merchandise (other than tin
-Small deposit required on a
-75% refund on retums of sp
-Freight extra on blinds & wa
-A service fee will be charge

1
m Sher-Color Match

VERIFIES MERCHANDISE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY:
TiM

teed on every product we sell.
good condition with proof of purchase within 30 days.

d paint) may be retumed in
special orders|

paper book o
for all returne

ers.

cial ordered \;v:flfcoveriﬂg_ Sorry, cut rolls not returnable.

for Cast | 0Z 32 64
BT Bidbk ' e

Y3 Degp Gold - 7

SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX
7.000% SALES TAX:1-165240500

checks. See Store Manager for detais.

7

QTY PRICE V]
1 18.46

ALUE
18.46

.46
29
75

e m®
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THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO.
3501 J ST SW
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404

ACCOUNT: 6752-2375-4

CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL

30B Invoice - Page 58 of 92

Visit www.sherwin-williams.com CHARGE

Store 3527

(319) 364-5036 INVOICE
No. 8256-6

SR T2 MRF TRC# 638964
PAGE 10F 1

DATE: 02/05/2018
TIME: 03:40 PM

1638 EDGEWOOD RD SW
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318

(319) 362-2368
* INDICATES SALE PRICE

2-6536

RYAN HAJEK

(319) 362-2368

TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON MAR. 20th

SALES NUMBER SIZE PRODUCT  DESCRIPTION
5844731 EACH BRICRWHITE RAGS MED
DISCQUNT (% 15.00
MFG NBR:641 6-BRO5-SW
959-8632 EACH PROGRADE 5 DISC|220
DISCAUNT (% 15.00)
MFG NBR. 88525NA-Q—B
959-8665 EACH PROGRADE 5 DIsCs
DISCOUNT (% 15.00)|
MFG NBR:88523NA-9-B
6508-51924 EACH PREM|i0INT FOLDING T
6508-65330 EACH 13040 GLASY SCRAPER 5BLDS
DISCOUNT (% 1 5.00)
6509-34581 EACH 7008-26 CUT RESISTANT GLOVE
: DISCOUNT (% 15.00)
6509-90427 EACH 88252-26 SW NITRILE GLOVE JIPK
154-8775 GALLON  R6K9 ACET(Q NE—GAL—SW
DISCOWNT (% 15. 00)
Thank You | ‘
receipt required for refund |

E01/14688

Qry PRICE  valUE
1 15.29 15.29
-2.29
1 12.49 12.49N
-1.87
1 12.49 12.49N
-1.87
1 10.75° 10.75
1 399 399
-0.60
7 9.99 999
-1.50
4 250" 10,00
1 26.89 26|80\
-403
SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 89.73
7.000% SALES TAX:1-165240500 2.9
CHARGE

SIGNED PACKING SLIP # 82566 VERIFIES MERCHAND!SE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY:
RYA

iT'S OUR POLICY

YAN

-Customer satisfaction guara
-Merchandise (other than tint
-Small deposit required on all
-75% refund on retums of sp

-A service fee will be charged

pecial orders.

ial ordered wallcoverin
-Freight extra on blinds & wal aper book

teed on evefry product we sell.
paint) may be returned in good condition with proof of purchase within 30 days.

orders.
or all returded;checks. See Store Manager for details.

g. Sorry, cut rolls not retumable.
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THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO.
35014 ST Sw
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404

ACCOUNT: 6752-2375-4

CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318

(319) 362-2368

30B Invoice -

Page 59 of 92

SALES NUMBER SIZE PRODUCT
6508-76220  GALLON  B41W2651

6508-76220  GALLON  B41W2651

6508-76220  GALLON  B41W2657

6508-76220  GALLON  B41W2657

165-0563 EACH 05GLSWB
598-7821 EACH 9003048

180-1281 EACH 99074299
6503-60225 9 INCH 140678093

Thank You

receipt required for refund

Visit www.sherwin-williams.com
Store 3527
(319) 364-5036

JOB 72 MRF

SHIPPED TO:

RYAN HAJEK
(319) 362-2368

CHARGE
INVOICE
No. 8327-5

TRC# 638964
PAGE 1 OF 2

PO# MRF

ORDER: OE0125613Q3527

DATE: 02/08/2018
TIME: 06:18 AM
2-6536
E01/14688

—=rm T TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON MAR. 20th

PM20R0LG EG EW‘
:MATCH 491
lor Cast

Custol
CCE*

491
PM2000LG EG EW

fﬁj“:‘;‘?‘;‘? 13 i ]
ﬂ.:u'ssc];DT.'cm“*ﬁl!ﬁwy i —

Custony: MATCH 4_76 485,482

CCE*Cplor Cast

1 Bldck |

R2 Maroon !

Y3 Degp Goid i L
Cugtom Sher- Co!orMatch

PM 2040 LG EG EW
Custon): MATCH 473

B1 Blakk

R2 Maloon ‘
Y3 De Gold i
m Sher~Co!o:
4?6 48 482 |
CCE*Cqlor Cast

OZ 32 64 128
- 7 - 1

= 2 - -

- 14 1 -
Match

oz

DISCOUNT (% 15. 00)
5GAL PAIL LINER |
DISCOUNT (% 15. 00)
4-SIDEDIHD 5GL GRID

Discou

MATCH 47!4, 68

o i

—ﬂ.‘lg
Y]

Erry
@

0z

QTY PRICE

1 14.11
2 14.11
1 14.11
7 14.11
1 4.75
6 4.60
3 2.96
4 7.09

SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX

7.000% SALES TAX:1-165240500

CHARGE

14. 1IN

28 22N

i

=

Y J
GTOWAOw;
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30B Inv0|ce Page 60 of 92

HERWIN-WILILAMS
THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. SHERWIN-VVILLIAM
3501 J ST SW
CEDAR RAPIDS 1A 52404
Visit www.sherwin-williams.com CHARGE
Store 3527
(319) 364-5036 INVOICE
ACCOUNT: 6752-2375-4 | No. 9458-6
! JOB 72 MRF TRC# 638964
PAGE 1 OF 1
i SHIPPED TO: PO# MRF
' ORDER: OE0127276Q3527
DATE: 03/27/2018
CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL TIME: 06:36 AM
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW 2-6536
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318 E01/14721
RYAN HAJEK
(319) 362-2368
a)
(319) 362-2368 ~ ’“’E}Yi{ﬁ
-y ——"TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON APR. 20th
SALES NUMBER SIZE ~ PRODUCT  DESCRIPTION | Qry PRICE VALUE
6501-87214 ~ 5GAL  B31W2651 PM[P00 0 SG EXTRA 5 17.25 86.25N
Cusfom: MATCH
cc Color Cast OZ 32 64 128
Black R I S
N1 Raw Umnber | - 15 - -
Y3 Peep Gold I = 1 - 1
fustom Manua Match
MATCH
165-0563 EACH  05GLSWB  5Gl BLUE PAIL Sw 1 475 475
DISGOUNT (% 15.00) -0.71
598-7821 EACH 9003048 5GAL PAIL LINER 1 4.60 4.60
DISGOUNT (% 15.00) -0.69
198-0879 EACH  58405SW 80Z CANVAS DROP 1 10.19 10.19
DISGOUNT (% 15.00) -1.53
6504-31794  QINCH 140878200 9 ULTRA FINISH 1/2 2 1 11.19 11.19
DISGOUNT (% 15.00) -1.68
105-5490 EACH  01GLSWB 1 GAL SWPLASTIC BUC 1 3.24 3.24
180-1281 EACH 99074299  4-SIPED HD 5GL GRID 1 2.96 2.96
482-8133 2INCH  PG29.24R  PG29 PREMIUM 48MM 1 4.68 4.68N
180-2628 EACH 10262800  SW|[2" FRAME ONLY 1 213 2.13
155.3494 EACH 99382800  1GL{MINI RLR GRID 1 1.11 1.11
6504-90352 4 INCH 4X3B"STRIPE MINIRLR 1 4.09 4.00
DISGOUNT (% 15.00) -0.61
Thank You SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 129.97
receipt required for refund 7.000% SALES TAX:1-165240500 273
CHARGE $132.70

SIGNED PACKING SLIP # 94586 VERIFIES

MERCHANDISE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY:
MIKE
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g
THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. 30B Invoice - Page 61 of 92
841 HIGHWAY 6 E
IOWA CITY IA 52240 4404

SHERWIN-VVILIIAMS.

Visit www.sherwin-williams.com CHA RGE
Store 3783
‘ (319) 338-3604 INVOICE
ACCOUNT: 6752-2375-4 | No. 04294
JOB 72 MRF TRC# 638964
PAGE 1 OF 1
SHIPPED TO: PO# MRF
j DATE: 03/28/2018
CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL TIME: 09:27 AM
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW | 2-6536
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318 | e 3 E31/13746
| 11r _,-;_/-u\ \
‘;ﬂ RYANHAJEK
- ——1379) 362-2368
(319) 362-2368
" INDICATES SALE PRICE TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON APR. 20th
SALES NUMBER SIZE ~ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Qry PRICE VALUE
117-8888 EACH  80328SW  4X15BUTYL ELIMINATOR 7 16.79* 16.79
151-6442 1QTEA  WL05014  SPACKLING PASTE QUAR 1 7.29 7.20N
DISCOUNT (% 15.00) -1.09
160-0212 QUART QTS LA} THIN 12X1/CSA16 1 8.40 8.40N
160-0238 QUART QTS STXDEN ALCOH 12X1 QT 1 7.85 7.85N
Thank You | SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 39.24
receipt required forrefung | | 6.000% SALES TAX:1-165224000 1.01
: CHARGE $40.25

SIGNED PACKING SLIP #4204 VERIFIES MERCHANDISE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY-
i MIKE
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30B Invoice - Page 62 of 92

NAEC
¥

THE SHERWIN WALLIAMS CO.
841 HIGHWAY 6 E
IOWA CITY IA 52240 4404

Visit www.sherwin-williams.com CHARGE
Store 3783
(319) 338-3604 INVOICE
ACCOUNT: 6752-2375-4 : No. 0434-4
JOB 72 MRF TRC# 638964
PAGE 10F 1
PO# MRF

ORDER: OE0277135Q3783
DATE: 03/28/2018

CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL Ran et} TIME: 10:02 AM
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW ~ |\ 26536
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318 E31/13746

(319) 362-2368

TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON APR. 20th

SALES NUMBER SIZE PRODUCT DEBCRIPTION ; QrTY PRICE VALUE
6501-87214 5 GAL B31W2651 Pﬂzoo 0 SG EXTRA 5 17.25 86.25N
Cugtom: MRF OFF WHITE
CCE*Color Cast OZ 32 64 128
BT |Black | - 7 1 -
N1|Raw Umber | - 1% - -
Y3 [Deep Gold | - 17 - ¥
Custom Manual Match
OFfr WHITE
Thank You | SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 86.25
recejpt raquimd for fefu;r [ 6.000% SALES TAX: 1-165224000 0.00
CHARGE $86.25

i

SIGNED PACKING SLIP # 444 VERIFIES MERCHANDISE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY:
MIKE
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30B Invoice - Page 63 of 92

THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO.
3501 J ST sSw
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404

< sz merame E& Foy
W SHERWIN-WWILLL

Visit www._sherwin-williams.com CHARGE
3 Store 3527
| (319) 364-5036 INVOICE
ACCOUNT: 675223754 | No. 9606-0
| JOB 72 MRF TRC# 638964
| PAGE 1 OF 1
i PO# MRF
ORDER: OE012740243527
DATE: 03/30/2018
CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL | TIME: 06:20 AM
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW | 2-6536
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318 E02/14721
(319) 362-2368 u
TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON APR. 20th
SALES NUMBER SIZE PRODUCT  DES$CRIPTION | QrYy PRICE WALUE
6501-87214 5 GAL B31W2651 PM[200 0 SG EXTRA 5 17.25 86.25N
Custom: MATCH
CCE*Color Cast 0Z 32 64 128
81 |Black [ - 7 1 -
N1 |Raw Umber - 15 - -
Y3 PDeep Gold | L - 1 -
ustomn Manual Match
MAJCH | |
452-3908 EACH 13 ROINT SNAP, KNIFE 2 1.49 2.98
DISPOUNT (% 15.00) -0.45
MF NBR:66-04;5Q-BULK
155-1456 9 INCH 10145690 CS BHPSKIN 9)(;1/2" 2 10.50 21.00
Thank You ‘ SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 109.78
receipt required for refund | ' 7.000% SALES TAX:1-165240500 L‘ 1.65
CHARGE 111.43
|
SIGNED PACKING SLIP # 9660 VERIFIES MERCHANDISE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY:

JAMES
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THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO.

3501 J ST sSw
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404

ACCOUNT: 6752-2375-4

CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL L
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW ||
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318 L

o 3

30B Invoice - Page 64 of 92

Visit www.sherwin-williams.com CHA RG E
Store 3527
(319) 364-5036 INVOICE
No. 12910
JOB 01 CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL
PAGE10F 1
PO# MFR

ORDER: OE0129030AB5
DATE: 05/14/2018
TIME: 06:38 AM
2-6536
E01/14688

e7

(319) 362-2368 D R Ea
INDICATES SALE PRICE TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON JUNE 20th
SALES NUMBER SIZE ~ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3 Qry PRICE VALUE
6500-23625 GALLON  B66T654 PI HP AC SG ULTRA 2 32.60 65.20
Coldr: SWBRZ6 MEDIUM BRONZE
CCEColor Cast OZ 32 64 128
WT |White ‘ - 30 1 1
B1 Black 2 46 1 -
N1 Raw Umber 4 43 1 1
R2 Maroon ‘ ~ 6 1 =
er-Color Formula
MELIUM BRONZE
155-8899 QUART 319014 SPACKLING PASTE 1 11.11 11.11
482-8133 2INCH  PG29.24R PG PREMIUM 48MM 2 4.68 9.36
6509-21802 9 INCH CS JOFT WOVEN 9X3/16 2 4.39* 8.78
171-5135 9INCH 105160900 FRAME 9" HD PRO 1 4.99* 4.99
180-1281 EACH 99074299  4-SIPED HD 5GL GRID 1 2.96 2.96
153-5400 EACH  CP-002 CPOp2 M SNDNG SPNG 1 1.59* 1.59
180-2628 EACH 10262800  SW 2" FRAME ONLY 1 2.13 2.13
650166242 4INCH 994000950  CS WELOUR 4" X 3/16 1 509 5.09
155-3494 EACH 99382800  1GLMINI RLR GRID 1 1.1 1.11
165-0563 EACH  05GLSWB 5 GL|BLUE PAIL SW 1 475 4.75
DISQOUNT (% 15,0@ -0.71
4
Thank You SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 116.36
receipt required for refund | 7.000% SALES TAX:1-165240500 B.15
CHARGE §124.51

SIGNED PACKING SLIP # 1290 VERIFIES IJ(ERCHANDISE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY-

SHANNON
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THE SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO.

841 HIGHWAY 6 E

IOWA CITY IA 52240 4404

ACCOUNT: 6752-2375-4

CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL
1639 EDGEWOOD RD SW
CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52404 2318

(319) 362-2368

30B Invoice - Page 65 of 92

&

¢ SHERWIN-VVILL

Visit www.sherwin-williams.com CHARGE
Store 3783
(319) 338-3604 INVOICE
No. 2919-2
JOB 01 CORRIDOR PAINT & DRYWALL
PAGE10F 1
PO# MRF

ORDER: OE0280229A37

DATE: 05/18/2018
TIME: 01:20 PM

2-6536
E84/13746

TERMS: NET PAYMENT DUE ON JUNE 20th

03

SIGNED PACKING SLIP # 29192 VERJFIES

MERCHANDISE WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER BY:
SHANNON

SALES NUMBER SIZE PRODUCT  DEYCRIPTION | QTY PRICE VALUE
6500-23625 GALLON  B66T654 Pl HP AC SG ULTRA 1 32.60 32.60
Colpr: SWBRZ6 MEDIUM BRONZE
CCH*Color Cast OZ 32 64 128
W1 White ! - 30 1 1
B1 |Black 2 46 1 -
N1 [Raw Umber | 4 43 1 1
R2 |Maroon - 6 1 -
her-Color Formula
MEPIUM BRONZE
165-0563 EACH 05GLSWB 5 G BLUE PAIL sW 1 475 4.75
DISIEOUNT (% 15.00) -0.71
180-1281 EACH 99074299 4-S|DED HD 5GL GRID 1 2.96 2.96
Thank You j SUBTOTAL BEFORE TAX 39.60
receipt required for refund | 6.000% SALES TAX:1-165224000 2.38
1 CHARGE $41.98
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30B Invo
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Corridor Labor Cost
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Corridor Paint & Drywall Injc | IN v Ol c =
1639 Edgewood Rd SW = e
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 30B Invoice - Page 67 of 92 Invoice Number: 1698
USA Invoice Date: May 24, 2018
| Page: 1
Voice: 319-362-2368 Duplicate
Fax:  319-362-2369 |
(BlTe: . O . iswpto: |
Woodruff Construction Woodruff Construction
| 1890 Kountry Lane : 1890 Kountry Lane
| Fort Dodge, IA 50501 | Fort Dodge, IA 50501
| CustomeriD CustomerPO ~ PaymentTerms |
WOODRUFF Net 30 Days
~ Sales Rep ID Shipping Method . F . shppak ~ Due Date )
Airborne ] 6/23/18
| Quantity |  Item | b Description o __ UnitPrice Amount
‘ MRF Water Damage
1.00 | Hours 1/16/18 Mike Dahm 29.00 29.00
1.50 | Hours 1/18/18 Mike Dahm 29.00 43.50
i 5.00 |Hours 1/22/18 Mike Dahm 29.00 145.00
T 2.50 Hours 1!23/18% Alfredo Rodriguez 29.00 72.50
3.00 Hours 1/24/18 Affredo Rodriguez 29.00 87.00
2.00 |Hours ‘EI25/18§ Alfredo Rodriguez 29.00 | 58.00
1.50 | Hours 1/30/18; Mike Dahm 29.00 | 43.50
8.00 | Hours :11301183 Tim Harms 29.00 232.00
8.00 Hours 1/31/18 Tim Harms 29.00 232.00
8.00 Hours 2/1/18 Tim Harms 29.00 232.00
7.00 Hours 2/7/18 Tim Harms 29.00 203.00
8.00 | Hours 2/8/18 Tim Harms 29.00 232.00
7.00 Hours 2/9/18 Tim Harms 29.00 203.00
8.00 | Hours 3/27/18 James Norton * 29.00 232.00
1.00 |Hours 3/27/181Mike Dahm 29.00 | 29.00 |
8.00 | Hours -3/28/18§James Norton 29.00 232.00
8.00 | Hours 1 3/28/18 Mike Dahm 29.00 232.00
8.00 Hours 3/29/18 Todd Skersick 29.00 232.00
8.00 | Hours 3/29/18 James Norton 29.00 232.00
8.00 | Hours 3/30/18 James Norton 29.00 232.00
Subtotél Continued
Sales Tax Coﬁtinuedw
. Total Invoice Amount Continued
Check/Credit Memo No _ Payment/Credit Applied |
TOTAL L Continued
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Corridor Paint & Drywall |
30B Invoice - Page 68 of 92

1639 Edgewood Rd SW
Cedar Rapids, |IA 52404
USA

Voice: 319-362-2368
Fax: 318-362-2369

Invoice Number:

L

‘ Woodruff Construction
| 1890 Kountry Lane

Fort Dodge, IA 50501

Invoice Date:
Page: 2

Duplicate

INVOICE

1698
May 24, 2018

shipto:

Woodruff Construction
1890 Kountry Lane
Fort Dodge, IA 50501

. PaymentTerms® = |

WOODRUFF Net 30 Days |
 SalesRepID Shipping Method ShipDate | DueDate
Airborne . 6l23/18 |
L Quantity. | Item | 1 Description ; Unit Price _ Amount |
} 8.00 | Hours | 3/30/18 Todd Skersick 29.00 232.00 |
| 2.00 | Hours 4/3/18 James Norton 29.00 58.00 |
3.00 Hours !4/4/18 James Norton 29.00 87.00 |
8.00 | Hours | 5/14/18 Shannon Kelchner 29.00 232.00 |
8.00 Hours 55/15/18 Shannon Kelchner 29.00 232.00 :
8.00 | Hours | 5/16/18 Shannon Kelchner 29.00 232.00 |
8.00 Hours ' 5/17/18 Shannon Kelchner 29.00 232,00 |
1.50 | Hours 5/18/ 18‘ Shannon Kelchner 29.00 43.50 |

| |

Check/Credit Memo No:

Subtotal 4/582.00
' Sales Tax '

Total Invoice Amount 4/582.00 |

Payment/Credit Applied

oW 4/582.00
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L

30B Invoice - Page 69 of 92

THE ﬁﬁ

UNIVERSITY
OF lowa

USE ONE FOR

General Contractor _\Wooo § OFF O

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

T

o

FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

B, 28,

Subcontractor Cog ¢ i o PAIAT

Date Work Performed _\ /16 z L g

= D Al Change Order Request No

Project Name My & \WAT

. DANAGLT. Y ePatd_

Project Number ¥ o744 %0 |

L /
Description of Work _L{Zg,_[[ Y

‘ Wr“zza /Vftrt F"—"”"{

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade Frate Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
fh{ﬂ& D abvm | fotwt ;/
/ =
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity o] Description
g
Pl i
7
//

Subcontractor's Representative|(if applicab

General Contractor's Represenfative,  _#

Owner’'s Representative (Requifed)

White=Coniractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27323/4-17

200 University Services Bullding
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722
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e - Page

70 of 92

L 30B Invoic
THE ﬁ
LINIVERSITY
OF lowa

Ug

General Contractor W oo (.4

TIME A

E ONE FORN

hEE Qg

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

ND MATERIAL FORM
v FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

nadt. do

Subcontractor Lot g Do

Pa T

Date Work Performed _1 /1% Z | §

" DEYIALL Change Order Request No

Project Name Mg & \WATEL. DN AM

Description of Work wu/ﬂ

[has e

AGE. REPAIL. Project Number #0749+ 30

- Kn.’p-~w‘r~ g,rzo(, e portoria]

Héurly | Hours | Hourly | Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
| Aike Dby olwe L5
i
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity Description
//
g
P ~

SR f——

Subcontractor's Representative

General Contractor's Represe

nf
Owner's Representative (Required

White=Conliractor Copy
Yellow=0Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27323/4-17

(if applicat

tive__ o

ie)n %)@'Q’/ |

,ﬁ/ji’, 45
[/

200 Unlversity Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fox 319-335-2722
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30B Invoi

L

ce - Pag

e 71 of 92

The m

LINIVERSITY
OF JowA

Ug

General Contractor Woobn g

E ONE FORMN

P EFE Co

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

A FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

WA GO

Subcontractor C ol (D o

PAlNd T PAYALL-

Project Name MLF \WaATEAL. DAmaLE CePpiR.

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

Dele Work Performed 1 /22, /1%

Change Order Request No
Project Number #0744 90 |

Description of Work __¢- ¢ e @/ s 'ﬁa/"},t cuerr etma/ deron o fof‘l"‘""b«/v
Haurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
W25 P % L
B //
/
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity

Description

White=Confractor Copy
Yellow=0Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27323/4-17

_/A:A};
/7
|

200 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fox 319-335-2722
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L

THE ﬁl_li

TINIVERSITY
OF lowa

General Contractor _WCoDRYEE oNstT. CO . Date Work Performed

Subcontractor
Project Name

Description of Work

30B Invoice - Page 72 of 92

Time AND MATERIAL FORM

UYE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

Cope\Dof PAINT 4 PRY WAL Change Order Request No
MEE WHTEL. DAmMAGE RECAIR Project Number # o4y Qo

RE[PLA STEZ. WALL on) 28D FBLR .,

1 /23

| Hourly | Hours

‘ I-'Euriy Hours | \
Name Trade ate ! Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Friquiz Peeat] 2.5 | i

Equipm?nt and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity

Description

Subcontractor's Representdfive (if appl

General Contractor's Representative__,

icable) ,\W W

/7/9/ MW
Owner's Representative (Requiredy’ /

.- White=ContractorCopy_____ |

Yellow=Owner Copy ‘

Aprl, 2007

W27323/4-17

ST

200 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fax 219-335-2722
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30B Invoice - Page 73 of 92

L
THE ﬁﬁ EACILITIES MANAGEMENT
1 lNlVER'Sl’[Y Design & Construction
(  OrlowA
iME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor Woop.UHE CON 5T. Q0 - Date Work Performed _\ Za 4/ &
Subcontractor __Cod&ip ol Pormiy P REAINL L, Change Order Request No
Project Name _MEE WAT DamAbLE REPALR Project Number®_071H % Qul
Description of Work RePhnsven. wall ord NP FL.

I_
‘7 Name \ Trade

vEZ gluptl

\ Name

Trade

[ Hourly | Hours

Rate | Reg. | O.T.

nt and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity

Description

b e

e e e

Subcontractor's Representgtive (if applicable) /%ﬂﬂé M

General Contractor's Reprgsentative__

/

Owner's Representative (Required)_/

i‘ White=Contractor Copy
l Yellow=Owner Copy
: April, 2007

W2rseais-17

N

l

200 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 fax 319-335-272

5]
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L 30B Invoice - Page 74 of 92

THE ﬁﬁi

TINIVERSITY
. orlowA

TIME AN

D MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor WOEDLJUFE CondT. o .

Date Work Performed 1

Subcontractor _CogR (P> Ok

PalnT & DRAwALL,

Project Name

LG QCEPAIR

i mLF wpﬁ]gbnm A
Description of Work Refdiascras

Change Order Request No

Project Number

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

25 [1¥

# o144 90 |

WwaLl-_ ©n) 200 FL..
\
' Hourly | Hours | Hourly | __Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | R 0.T.
PODRIQUE Z BAYwALL-] " (&8 | \ |

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity

Description

e e

._————'—\_____4———-----——*""'..~

P SN |

Subcontractor's Representafive (if applicable)

General Contractor's Reprepentative —

;% > %Mh\

Owner's Representative (quuired)‘-’

2
7L

1 White=Conftractor Copy
1 Yellow=0Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27323/4-17

VA

lowa City, lowa 52242

| 200 University Services Buliding
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722
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L 30B Invoice - Page 75 of 92

THE ﬁl_l]. FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
UN IVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowA

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor WOODRLPFE _ QonsT . <o . Date Work Performed _! /3@ /1 3

Subcontractor Lo DoLt PainT B4 I AL-L-  Change Order Request No

Project Name _MEF WATEL DamaLE REPAIR. Project Number # 074+ G o |

Description of Work _£ ¢ NP G2 la L e o
Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade te | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.

P fe L, Lun| LRtrr /.5

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

/

/

|
|
|
|

) . . hl
Subcontractor's Representative (if applicable)__ -
General Contractor's Representative
Owner's Representative (Requjred) 44 e ,%?ﬁ//ﬁ

/‘. . =1

White=Coniractor Copy 200 University Services Building
Yell!:-w==0wner Copy \ lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007 = 319-335-5500 Fox 319-335-2722
W27323/4-17



waltersc
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L

30B Invoice - Page 76 of 92

THE m]]!

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSITY | Design & Construction
OF lowa |
|
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
~ General Confractor Weoo oo & ﬂgzgl;ﬁ:c, [P Date Work Performed _{ /30 / i€
: Subcontractor _Coggadod. PanT+ DR W AL Change Order Request No

Project Name _Mmy¢ > WATE4

DAMAGE 2EPA .

Project Number ¥ 0744 Q0|

Description of Work ___ PaAnTind G AND FL Atouvddd REPLASTELED ALEA

¢+ St Free. Pateup s

Hajurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg, | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Hadm S PaT ¥ I
\
Fquipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

F;Z Collowe o ovr 200 2}‘ Shel

o PG 29 - " tope

1

Subcontractor's Representative

Owner's Representative (Requirl

White=Conftracior Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

Wers23/4-17

200 University Services Building |
lowa Clty, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722



waltersc
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UINIVERSITY

L

30B Invoic

e - Page 77 of 92

| THEﬁ

OF lOWA

us

General Contractor Mlpob @

| FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
\ Design & Construction

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

= ONE FORI\%’& FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

Date Work Performed _ [ 31 / 53

EF Ooj;d-.‘ﬂ'. Co .

Subcontractor _C O (D o

Project Name _M &F WA T]

- r-\u\%”ré- bedwal L. Change Order Request No

L D AmnGE REPAVE  Project Number o744 QO |

Description of Work T [Heam fs / PAINT DAadwALL FIXES oal BT FL .
AnD Lofgad  Onf M Iep
\
Haqurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Req. | O.T.
Heaem S PART X ™=,
+
Equipmen$ and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity ‘ Description
5 dallons Veo| M\ ooy Q.@‘O E;_-I <Shel

2 P& - 20

[Yz" Yope

General Contractor's Represenﬂa

Owner's Representative (Requi

White=Confractor Copy
Yellow=0Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27328/4-17

lowa City, lowa 52242

| 200 University Services Building
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722



waltersc
Text Box
30B Invoice - Page 77 of 92


L

m 30B Invoice - Page 78 of 92

THE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TiIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor N\aloob

e CoadsT. CO, Date Work Performed _2 /1 /! &

Subcontractor Coftstibod

Pain) T &~ DadInet—~  Change Order Request No

Project Name _M&F wWatglL- DAMAGE. LePAIR  project Number 2 OTHH Q0|

Description of Work ___ Timn

1AM S /Paw-r PooFaamE O AND
[J

o EL&JAT‘DR.. Ldasa~ o) 2AD

Haurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rpte | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Hadm S ¥ | &

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity

Description

| [ Ouk T

3’&@5; & b PO G‘a%g

7

Subcontractor’s Representativel

General Contractor's Represen

Owner's Representative (Requifed)

White=Confractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27323/4-17

tive

lowa City, lowa 52242

| 200 Unlversity Services Bullding
319-335-5500 fFax 319-335-2722
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L

30B Invoice - Page 79 of 92
ThE ﬁl

LINIVERSITY
OF lowA

US§

General Contractor W oo @ JTF  comdsT CO .

Subcontractor Cofge 1D 0 ¢

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

Project Name _MALFT WA TE|

Description of Work __ MA@ »ih < /F’mur CorpiDd oR.

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

= ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

Date Work Performed <2 /7 [ 1€

L PAWT +Deduhll Change Order Request No

. DAMAGE REPAIR  Project Number ¥ 0744 QO |

Ond BTH FL

Hqurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Hatme Pr 1 i AN SN
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity Description

Subcontractor's Representative

General Contractor's Representativ

Owner's Representative (Requifed)

White=Confracior Copy \
Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27323/4-17

200 University Services Building

I lowa City, lowa 52242

319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722
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L

30B Invoice - Page 80 of 92
THE ﬁ'

UNIVERSITY
OF lowa

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor A\ /oo |

Subcontractor Lo fipO

b bEE Qo 1, Qo Date Work Performed ;foﬁ { [ §

(. Prin T+ D RY WAL Change Order Request No

Project Name _M g F WA

e DAMAGE REPAIR, Project Number F 014 Y Go |

Description of Work __ Hadml & / PrindT pediyanil FAXES oal HTH

+ Corgadon oal| Hrh FL.
Haurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
HALmMS PAINT T

<

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity

Description

Subcontractor's Representativel

General Contractor's Represen

Owner’s Representative (Requife

White=Contractor Copy
Yellow=0Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27323/4-17

ﬁ
tive

if applicable)___ %7) 75—:\/ (..Mu—-

lowa City, lowa 52242

l 200 University Services Building
319-335-55G0 Fax 319-335-2722
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L

THE ]ﬁﬁ

T INIVERSITY
OF lOWA

General Contractor \We @0,

Subcontractor

30B Invoice - Page 81 of 92

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

E ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

Date Work Performed 9*[ q / (¥

us

LFE CoadST . CO-

Cofd 100

P Change Order Request No

Project Name M. F. WATEL PAMNGE REPAWR  Project Number #0744 G0 |

Description of Work HpLms / pef oAbl FIXES Hew o~ 32D
Haourty Hours Hourly | _ Hours
Name Trade te | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
HALM S [PRNT -7

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity

Pl

Description

/

/

7

Subcontractor's Representativ
Genéral Contractor's Represefitative

\ Owner's Representative (Requirg

White=Coniracier Copy

Yellow=0wner Copy
April, 2007

W27323/4-17

e (if applicable)

200 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722
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L 30B Invoice - Page 82 of 92
THE ﬁ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

: 1N1VEIGITY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor WoobedF& ConlatT. CoO. Date Work Performed - /27 / 1§

Subcontractor _Cowxwidol. PawT & DaYwALti~  Change Order Request No

Project Name _m & “JATel- DamnbE. CEPALE, Project Number H 7t G0 )
Description of Work ___ JAmME S Ao / PAIRITIN e i) STAZLIE L t—

[like Dok | [ Dsltvered <+ sel Up

Haurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade te | Reg. { O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
A/orion 2 | &

Lol ) [ | &

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description

Sugeedind Willbinms €gaep T { PanvT <+ SuQPLies)
Lecaepr s AHS5% ~(

General Contractor's Represenfative_-

Owner’s Representative (Requifed) ’,!“z 2 ] }-*_g:-. )

White=Contractor Copy 200 University Services Building
‘!elprwner Copy lowa City, lowa 52242

April, 2007 319-335-5500  Fax 319-335-2722

W27328/4-17
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L 30B Invoice - Page 83 of 92

THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
£ A IN IVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

UHE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor We ot e ¢ CoalntT, Co. Date Work Performed 3/3 3/’ ¥

Subcontractor _(oevi10od PrioTE DRYIALL Change Order Request No

Project Name _M@F WATHL- DAMACE LEPALR.  Project Number #Fo7udqo |

Description of Work PaiTiING  Sta @) Elln

Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade te | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate Q.1.

Reg.
i, = 1<
| [SersKL S

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description .
S SHELWIA] WitLiAmS LECEPLPTS (’F‘Am“m— 3U?PL1E5\
F o42q|-+ -
o3I+

General Contractor's Represen

2 BH

Lok :
ive|(if appli 7/ 4”7‘:5 J%b‘flﬁ"
Subcontractor’s Representatwejitf applicable) / / 7 < d] r

; Owner's Representative (Re?uﬁ

S

White=Contractor Copy

200 University Services Building
Yell9w=0wner Copy lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007 319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

W27323/4-17
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30B Invoice - Page 84 of 92

L

The ﬁﬁ

" INIVERSITY

OF lowa

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor WoOD RUFE CorisT.

Co.

Subcontractor

Coviidol-

P+ D

Project Name M@ ¥ WATER . DAMAGE REPAIR

Description of Work

Py

Date Work Performed 3 [‘9 4 / i ¥

Change Order Request No

Project Number #0744 40|

i) & S'TAIQ.LQEL.‘LHﬁ/ MOE;Tor\fi sKres e K

’ Hopurly Hours Hourly | Hours
SUEL S 1C g S
) /"—'_“ roLTor g | &
4 ~
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity _~Description
=
///
/ //
C..

Subcontractor's Representative (i

General Confractor's Represen|

White=Contractor Copy
Yeltow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27228/4-17

lowa City, lowa 52242

I 200 University Services Building

319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722
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L  [30B Invoice - Page 85 of 92

ThE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
i h KNlVERSlTY Design & Construction
OF lowA

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor Wbobﬂ OFF Cord4&ST, Co. Date Work Performed 3 / Yo / 33

Subcontractor _ ¢coreibof. P+ Change Order Request No

Project Name _M@F W ATEL. bamacE REPAME.  Project Number & 07 HH 40 |

Description of Work PAINT W 6 STart2IELL /5‘462-5-’&“‘— Noevor)

Hpurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Hate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
No o) &
| . seensiek | L | § B

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description
SHELD ) Wil iams gguegpr & d60L- O

General Contractor’s Represen}rtive

. Owner's Representative (Requi

White=Conftractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy

April, 2007 lowa City, lowa 52242
pril, 2

319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

I 200 University Services Building

W27523/4-17
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L - [30B Invoice - Page 86 of 92

THE m FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
o ]g.NlVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor _\Woop o eF dondST, CO, Date Work Performed __ 1 /5 [ ¥
Subcontractor __ Coriinpgl. P+ Change Order Request No

Project Name _M{_¥ WATE RAMAGRE EEPa & Project Number 4"0 T=H4Q D |

Description of Work Fidln U Ssa et

Hqurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
i Aty R | D

_.-’/”

4 /
//

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Descriptior—""

o

o

Subcontractor's Representative m%\-’@ %

White=Coniraclor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

200 University Services Building
towa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722

W27323/4-17
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L

30B Invoice - Page 87 of 92

ThE ﬁ]—ﬂ

Project Name _Mi¥ WATEQ

DAMALE. REPecil

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

T INIVERSITY Design & Construction
OF lowa
TIME AND MATERIAL FORM
USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor_WoodD@uFF Copd ST . CO Date Work Performed _ *t / Hf
Subcontractor _ Coy d DD ?A;ox + DAL~ Change Order Request No

Project Number 0 744 Qo |

Description of Work _ FiaiS i P SThHELL /Moumd

Hopurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Hate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Not 3o 1\) va —3 //
P o]
/ Equipment and Materia((attach invoices)
Quantity Description
/ e
/ i f

Subcontractor’s Representative
General Contractor's Representative_,_

Owner's Representative (Required)___

White=Coniractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

wa7323/4-17

!-Lj L
"L.am"

200 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fgx 319-335-2722
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L 30B Invoice - Page 88 of 92

THE ﬁ]_ll. | | Facilities Management
UNIVERSl’lY Design & Construction
OF lowa

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

General Contractor Woo© ;:IF UFE ConsT. €U Date Work Performed S /14 / &
Subcontractor __ CogaDlog . P+ Change Order Request No
Project Name MeF WATEL DAMNAGT RePA R Project Number o T~HY Go |

Description of Work E,‘hgg;h mm»@ Doy, & prams & Prep

tourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
Shaennan bedehpun prinken Bl o0 Q Q =

: 5 e
iz /
z 7

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity Description
Men prep Kiost — Hhood PR & paindel Cirst gout

men Bausitt Tape] 2 POy 2 deiler govel§ 2 Sewbong bloeds | Dolluo fonm &Gapvel |

2

/

General Contractor's Represeptative ,

Owner's Representative (Reqfiired)

White=Coniractor Copy
Yellow=0Owner Copy

lowa City, lowa 52242
April, 2007

| 200 Unlversity Services Building
319-335-5500 Fax319-335-2722

W31818/3-18
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L 30B Invoice - Page 89 of 92

THE ﬁ

UNIVERSITY
OF lowA

General Contractor W&o >

EE Cords T,

L

Al PO

Subcontractor _( poa g 1B

Project Name _My & {4

Description of Work [nish

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

Facilities Management
Design & Construction

Date Work Performed S /15 /1%

Change Order Request No

fe. D AMALE LEPANZ~ Project Number 074 H G o | A

fﬂdm\'@ |3~ S Flo ﬁfeuq’*#r Porky & '?{‘cm\(

- Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade.| Rate } Reg. | O.T.
y T petta | 2. o0 4 &
Equipment and Material (aftach invoices)
Quantity Description

and _ptep 3-8 Clred

TL{L Finsftes p&’uﬂig 3 ' &

Subcontractor's Representative

White=Contractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy
April, 2007

W31818/3-18

lowa City, l[owa 52242

I 200 University Services Building
319-335-5500 Fax319-335-2722
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L

THE ﬁ]_ﬂ

UNIVERSITY
OF lowa

General Contractor _Wo oD

Subcontractor

30B Invoice - Page 90 of 92

y

Coreidd

RUEF  CuopsT. Co,
R, _P+D

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

SE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

Facilities Management
Design & Construction

Date Work Performed _ 5 [/ & / K3

Change Order Request No

Project Name _ MR F WATER. DAMAGE REPAIR Project Number ® o7 H4 O |

Description of Work { iy, foint Dol & fremg G th - SHh
Hourly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
ﬁﬂam kel eate, | Rlow 4 & /
T '\ /
/
Equipment and Material (attach invoices) .
Quantity Description
frep Sin R Lt 3 Gn_cbcd coateol UTh & Unemgted M

ra

/

/

—

/

/

White=Confractor Copy

Yellow=0Owner Copy
April, 2007

wai818/3-18

towa City, lowa 52242

I 200 University Services Building
319-335-5500 Fax319-335-2722
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L

THE ﬁﬁ‘.

UNIVERSITY
OF lOWA

General Contractor WO o O @ JUrE

Subcontractor (4.2 i O3

Project Name

Description of Work ?‘, msh  painfi (AL

30B Invoice - Page 91 of 92

us

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

TIME AND MATERIAL FORM

- ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE

A i ST, 0O « Date Work Performed 2/ 177

Dhinira 024 WAL L. Change Order Request No

MEF \WAT

L, pamete RePAtR Project Number * O < |

+ Tt £ |evadn ‘-JC“L’LS T ?ﬁuﬂ‘ﬁ'

et ey

Hpurly Hours * Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Hate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
_‘3}1%\'.;7 Feth en pm-’!!q‘w 2 - e b 5{ /
_ /
// /
Equipment and Material (attach invoices)
Quantity Description
Tinish o/ S ¢ ( elhelen,  Pou®y 3 i:&w""j & plep Gngh unMas e eael  lenned 49

P

/

P

/.

v

Subcontractor's Representatiy
General Contractor's Represg

Owner's Representative (Required) ‘f{\

White=Contractor Copy
Yellow=Owner Copy
Apiil, 2007

W27323/4-17

v ;f ": v ']'
e (if applicable) ’;4/4&/;?\ Ff[,g‘(;,.w
' '\' f

4

A%

\w/

200 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722



waltersc
Text Box
30B Invoice - Page 91 of 92


L

30B Invoice - Page 92 of

92

THE ﬁ

UNIVERSITY

OfF lowa

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
Design & Construction

TiME AND MATERIAL FORM

USE ONE FORM FOR EACH DAY - MUST BE LEGIBLE
General Contractor W o9 D QUEF ConsT, €0 ¢ Date Work Performed _ 5 /1% / 'Y
Subcontractor _ C.Ofd cixol. P W Change Order Request No
Project Name ML WHRTEL DAMALE R EPAIR Project Number & © 744 20 {
Description of Work HNISHeED o PaNTING ErevhaTo & Dooa s

> SeAmED
Hopurly Hours Hourly Hours
Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T. Name Trade | Rate | Reg. | O.T.
VELCHAE L lpunkn |2me | 15N, X | //

P

/.

el

i

2

i

e

Equipment and Material (attach invoices)

Quantity

Description
ing Ly ledl _one  Clade Povr & Frems
‘ou-g) laodled , maskef & UWRWNAS Eeof

o
/

/

/

v

Subcontractor's Representatiye (if applicable)

ﬂm’i’

General Contractor's Represgntative

Owner’s Representative (Reqglired)

White=Contractor Copy
Yellow=0Owner Copy
April, 2007

W27323/4-17

) D,

fowa City, lowa 52242

I 200 University Services Building
319-335-5500 Fax 319-335-2722
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30B Proof of Pay - Page 1of1 Payment details - AP-PO - The University of lowa

AP/PO PeopleSoft Web Applications

Your path: Home > Payment User options | Help

Payment details for voucher: 82947851

Voucher Vendor ID Remit Vendor Name Gross Payment
iD LOC Voucher Handling Code
Amt.
82947851 0000515030 002 Woodruff $57,892.19 AC
Construction
LLC
Payment Payment Invoice # Invoice Remit to Amt From
Status Information Date Voucher
PAID ACH:583679 0744901-005 06/14/2018 Detail $57,892.19

Dt: 06/25/2018
Amt: $57,892.19

New Payment Search (WALTERSC)_Logoff
AP-PO Web Applications Home Page
Self-Service

Accounts Payable / Purchasing is a department in the Finance and Operations organization.
Copyright © The University of Iowa. All rights reserved.

Please direct inquires regarding using this application to acntpay@uiowa.edu

https://www.bo.uiowa.edu/ap-po/payment/action.cfm?action=Search+Payments+by+Voucher+ld&voucher_id=82947851
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